
13475 MAESTRO DE NIVEL PRIMARIO:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

35239713 GABRIELA JUDITH MOLINA 27352397135 19072

23057950 FERNANDA MARIA DELBONO 23230579504 18320

26646095 ELVIRA ANGELA MARTINEZ 272664609-9 17999

32026317 ALICIA DEL VALLE SOSA 23320263174 17786

36684196 YAMILA ELISABETH YORDA 27366841968 17495

26132716 GABRIELA SUSANA DURAN 27261327169 17242

25193656 MIRTA RAQUEL GARCÍA 27251936566 16840

31889812 ELIANA ELIZABETH CERUTTI 27318898125 16809

27880963 SILVANA MARIA GUZMAN 27278809639 16776

35556209 MARIELA DANIELA MOYA 27355562099 16701

27444406 ELIZABETH BARRERA 27274444067 16643

28442277 CAROLINA LATINO 27284422770 16627

21693472 CARINA MARCELA MARTINEZ 27216934720 16617

35103273 GUADALUPE SORAYA RIVERO 27351032737 16572

33958066 VIRGINIA CORTONA 27339580664 16478

38478272 BRENDA NATALI ALLAIS 27384782723 16319

33656799 DAIANA LEON 27336567993 16287

36184366 MAILEN GRETEL RAMADORI 27361843660 16137

25236450 MARIA ELENA SEGURA 27252364507 16002

38339410 NADIN BORGIANI 23383394104 15976

34138385 VALERIA SOLEDAD PEREYRA 23341383854 15910

36812795 NATALIA BEATRIZ CAFFARO 27368127952 15752

26722417 VIVIANA DEL VALLE MOLINA 27267224175 15652

20600656 ADRIANA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ 27206006566 15570

37117776 MACARENA BARBONI 27371177766 15566

38158714 FLORENCIA DAIANA PERALTA 27381587148 15451

23758251 PATRICIA ALEJANDRA MONDINO 27237582514 15450

31691354 RAUL DANIEL ALVAREZ MORALES 20316913548 15437

34312339 JULIETA SOLEDAD DELLAMAGGIORE 27343123391 15249

37201715 EVELIN SOLEDAD GONZALEZ 27372017150 15133

27395003 MARIANA MIGLIORE 27273950031 15123

31668460 CINTIA CAROLINA DÍAZ 27316684608 15122

29995849 VALERIA ANDREA ROMERO MONTI 27299958499 15056

38478414 AYELEN GISELA MARTINEZ 27384784149 15026

23359455 SILVANA RODRIGUEZ 27233594550 14956

24119439 MARIA  ALEJANDRA BONAGLIA 27241194391 14937

33350371 MACARENA COYOS 27333503714 14897

20804041 ANA GRABRIELA ROCHA 27208040419 14865

26397248 MERCEDES SOLEDAD BOLATTI 27263972487 14775

21403922 SILVIA ETHEL ROSA 27214039228 14737

32139659 NATACHA BELEN VIGNETTA 27321396599 14723

31093044 MELINA MOYANO 27310930445 14696

24369693 PATRICIA ROMERO 27243696939 14664

29284604 ANDREA VIVAS 27292846040 14643
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32391685 JESICA FERNANDA MARIN 27323916859 14611

32939645 LUCIANA TAMARA MANERA 27329396458 14595

34312307 ROCIO FERNANDA DAGUERRE 27343123073 14533

32778691 VANESA SOLEDAD PONCE AGÜERO 27327786917 14501

24806324 ROSANA GRACIELA LEONES 27248063241 14494

29182587 MARCOS EMANUEL PUSSETTO 20291825878 14447

16330488 CRISTINA BEATRIZ CIRAVEGNA 27163304886 14440

32583035 DANIELA ADRIANA MARTINEZ 27325830358 14439

24975543 DANIELA DEL VALLE SCHIAVI 27249755430 14439

31416244 AYELEN RESSIA 27314162442 14410

25888010 MARIA EMILIA MAYAL 27258880108 14396

32317439 MARÍA CELESTE GIORDANO 23323174393 14371

34025603 MAYRA SOFÍA FLORES 23340256034 14336

41812870 ADRIANA SOLEDAD QUIROZ 23418128704 14254

29610830 MIRIAM VALERIA MONTENEGRO 27296108303 14249

27570708 MARIA NATALIA FERREYRA 27275707088 14248

35123868 JENIFER NUÑEZ 27351238688 14239

30151334 CARINA PAOLA RINCON 27301513343 14229

30507971 ROMINA LORENA TORTOSA 27305079710 14225

25959966 GABRIELA ANA LERDA 27259599666 14203

21153830 MARIELA  ROXAN BERDINI 27211538304 14200

26380883 ROMINA LICHIERI 27263808830 14192

32772077 MARIA JOSE DACAL 27327720770 14159

30267916 PAOLA RUTH LAFURCADA 27302679164 14155

29512934 MELISA GABRIELA SALERA 23295129344 14004

28980900 CARLA NATALIA LUQUE FONSECA 27289809002 13930

31666030 MARIANA GISELA ARIAS 23316660304 13899

32373984 JULIETA MICAELA STUDER 27323739841 13898

33957975 VICTORIA YANET LLORENTE 27339579755 13893

32583081 JANET MARIBEL GRIFFA 27325830811 13881

27197070 MARIA LORENA GROSSO 27271970701 13880

38278800 CARLA ALEJANDRA BRINATTI 27382788007 13847

35134339 JULIA STEFANIA GILI 27351343392 13840

23497576 SILVINA NATALIA PARIS 27234975760 13830

35104070 NOELIA VICTORIA BAUMANN 27351040705 13815

34786711 FLORENCIA LEONE 27347867115 13762

36845012 MARIANA ABIGAIL LUQUE PAEZ 27368450125 13754

25119976 VANINA LUCRECIA TORRA 27251199766 13752

29519309 IRENE ANABEL FARIAS 27295193099 13686

27065118 SABRINA NOEMI LANFRANCO 27270651181 13650

29513211 FLORENCIA IVANA GONZALEZ 27295132111 13578

36305511 NATASHA LAGRAVA 27363055112 13572

25888203 MARIA FERNANDA RINA SANTUNIONE 27258882038 13560

13571053 ALICIA GLADYS GALLEGOS 27135710534 13536

37117708 GISEL BERNABELLA PANZA 27371177081 13531

22755550 CLELIA ETELVINA MARIN 27227555500 13524

31392534 MARIA BELEN SERDA 27313925345 13471

37196417 ANTONELLA MALATINI 27371964172 13417

38110484 GIOVANNA NADIA TORTEROLA 27381104848 13390

33958082 JORGELINA ADRIANA FALCO 27339580826 13366

24617671 ANALIA NORMA DE MIGUEL 27246176715 13360

36189627 VALERIA LUJAN BAMONDE 27361896276 13312

25532303 DEBORA FABRE 27255323038 13284



26397231 CARINA ALFONSO 27263972312 13281

33411595 GISELA ALEJANDRA NORIEGA 27334115955 13232

32749342 VALERIA SOLEDAD PERELLO 27327493421 13216

37092940 EUGENIA PONCE 27370929403 13200

35670915 MARÍA ALEXANDRA CIOCHETTO 27356709158 13172

34421205 NOELIA DEL VALLE BIZZARRI 27344212053 13169

38158264 MARIA FLORENCIA IRUSTA 27381582642 13164

39609869 ABIGAIL MARZIONI 27396098690 13158

37196534 LORENA GIOVANINI 27371965349 13140

37374325 JULIETA BELEN GARNERO 27373743254 13123

26182564 ALEJANDRA ZANBRANO 27261825649 13116

31911852 MAGALÍ BERTONE 27319118522 13088

37126245 LAURA DE ZABALA 27371262453 13060

38282113 YOHANA BENITEZ 27382821136 13056

35103145 VICTORIA DEL VALLE COMBA 27351031455 12998

34426395 LORENA NATALIA BRITOS 27344263952 12984

26857834 SILVIA ANDREA ACOSTA 27268578345 12956

27749444 MARIA EMA BENVENUTO 27277494448 12936

31807756 GISELA NATALI CALDERON 27318077563 12904

26569168 MARINA BEATRIZ MIROTTI 23265691684 12900

37196531 NAZARENA GALIANO 27371965314 12875

34711923 DIANA CORTEZ 27347119232 12870

37522643 AGOSTINA ANGELICA TORRE 27375226435 12868

35103163 MARIANELA RUTH PITTARO 27351031633 12867

34468910 JESICA NATALIA ANIL 27344689100 12828

38874184 SANDRA MABEL ACEVEDO 27388741843 12812

32456273 MARIA ELISA CANTELLI 27324562732 12796

41280705 VIRGINIA MICAELA MATTALIA 27412807052 12784

32803144 MARIA BELEN ALVAREZ 27328031448 12776

40295477 ROCIO CAROLINA GUTIERREZ 27402954774 12775

39404660 MARIANELLA CANAS 23394046604 12764

31993422 MARIA ELISABETH FIORANO 27319934222 12757

37144154 ABIGAIL MARIA CABRERA 27371441544 12752

26380821 MARÍA JOSÉ HEREDIA 27263808210 12710

34686179 MARÍA CELESTE CARLOMAGNO 27346861792 12702

30658125 SILVINA GONZALEZ SERRA 27306581258 12672

32265292 MARIANELA SUSANA MATTARUCCO 27322652920 12644

37488364 MONICA EDITH FIGUEROA 27374883645 12541

27880258 VALERIA DEL VALLE CAMBURSANO 27278802588 12535

38278791 AGUSTINA JANET LADECHIA 27382787914 12527

35667567 CAROLINA TOMATIS 27356675679 12520

34225402 JUANA SOLEDAD BARRIOS 27342254026 12408

32583011 MARIANELA BETIANA AREBALO 27325830110 12404

33837779 ANGELICA SOLEDAD BEJARANO SEQUEIRA 27338377792 12404

38108991 AGUSTINA VICTORIA VEGA 27381089911 12384

38884861 MARIA PIA PEREZ 27388848613 12372

34794590 MARIA ITATI PADINI 27347945906 12372

36776290 MELANIA ANALIA TOLEDO 27367762905 12364

40295866 SABRINA AGÜERO 27402958664 12355

36564251 CINTIA SOLEDAD MELGAREJO 27365642511 12324

40220532 MELISA PAULA BIZZOTTO 27402205321 12320

29182581 PATRICIA FABIANA TORRES 27291825813 12308

39613030 CORAL TABBACH 27396130306 12300



37841840 JOHANNA MICAELA BUSTOS 27378418408 12272

41878968 AGUSTINA ORELLANO 27418789684 12237

40295594 VANINA LUZ ALASSIA 27402955940 12236

42184926 SHAKIRA ANABELA PANZA 27421849264 12236

38158729 JULIANA MELISA MONTELIRIO 27381587296 12223

40973845 JULISA ANGELINA DIAZ 27409738457 12212

33045567 NADIA LUCRECIA BOSIO 27330455670 12200

41485008 LUDMILA LOURDES PAJON 27414850087 12180

35524079 GISELLE ADA RODRIGUEZ 27355240792 12172

34787918 MARIELA GUERRERO CONDORI 27347879180 12152

40026079 MELISA DEL VALLE TORRESI 27400260791 12132

41440883 LUDMILA MUTIGLIENGO 23414408834 12120

35671185 MAYRA JANET ORTIZ 27356711853 12091

39736717 GABRIELA BEATRIZ VERDE GARIN 27397367172 12080

42051348 CANDELA NOEMI IBARRA 27420513483 12068

40296475 JULIETA AGUSTINA VISSANI 27402964753 12062

25496910 ADRIANA PERALTA 27254969104 12060

41322810 BRISA JUDITH SANABRIA 27413228102 12056

41034550 YAMILA BELEN CASTRO 27410345507 12048

42048021 GIOVANNA GILDA PORPORATO 27420480216 12048

40577063 ANTONELLA OLAVIAGA 27405770631 12046

41225099 LUCRECIA EDITH BASACCO 27412250996 12040

24186975 CRISTINA ADELAIDA BENITEZ 27241869755 12029

28468932 RITA YAMILA AMIN 27284689327 12028

40201913 CAROLINA TRONCARO 27402019137 12023

41158545 JAZMIN NAHIR BAYSRE 27411585455 12020

41815837 YACI AMIRA ELHALL 27418158374 12020

40417664 MARYSOL DEL VALLE MANSILLA 27404176647 12020

42982261 ROCÍO CELESTE MERLO 27429822616 12020

24369619 ADRIANA FONSECA 23243696194 11402

24369652 VALERIA CECILIA IBAL 27243696521 11401

20260298 MARIELA ELISABETH CERVIO 27202602989 11364

33411351 SOFIA SOLEDAD GALLO 27334113510 11264

18479168 CLAUDIA EUSEBIO 23184791684 11259

25289764 MARIA VALDEMARIN 27252897645 11200

28626483 PAULA LUCRECIA DOMINGUEZ 27286264838 11102

13480 MAESTRO DE NIVEL INICIAL:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

26275538 ANDREA PATRICIA GOMEZ 27262755385 20979

30813273 NATALIA CHIRINO 27308132736 19841

27272075 MARIANA ISABEL LOPEZ 23272720754 17296

26132716 GABRIELA SUSANA DURAN 27261327169 17242

32890334 MARIA LAURA CONTE 27328903348 17228

32562999 ROMINA ALEJANDRA GRENAT 27325629997 16902

38529202 ANA LUCIA CERVELLINI 27385292029 16697

25193656 MIRTA RAQUEL GARCÍA 27251936566 16680

37093111 CARINA ARANZAZU LÁSPITA FISSORE 27370931114 16531

32156135 NATACHA SOLEDAD RIZZO 27321561352 16446

38478272 BRENDA NATALI ALLAIS 27384782723 16239

34885938 ROMINA MARCELA MADERNA 27348859388 15748

37195932 MARIA BELEN GIL 27371959322 15618

32310063 GISELE SOLEDAD ARAOZ 27323100638 15558



35894193 NATALIA LAMBORIZZIO 27358941937 15510

29254331 VIVIANA GLADYS FACELLI FLORES 27292543315 15438

28980647 LUCIANA ROMINA ÑAÑES 23-289806474 15435

36535163 AGOSTINA MARIA THEILER 27365351630 15431

25888361 CARINA DEL VALLE MARCHETTI 27258883611 15386

40773218 MELANIA NAHIR NASI 27407732184 15294

26923110 ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ BAUDUCCO 27269231101 15201

33900019 CARINA ANTONELLA FERRARO 27339000196 15186

22415982 NANCY BEATRIZ MARTINEZ 27224159825 15175

30849557 NATALIA ELIZABETH AVALOS 23308495574 15145

28064347 NATALIA ANDREA REYES 27280643470 15134

29839288 SILVANA MARIA PARRUCCI 27298392882 15079

37201715 EVELIN SOLEDAD GONZALEZ 27372017150 15053

21405633 PATRICIA ESTER IZQUIERDO 27214056335 14994

38478414 AYELEN GISELA MARTINEZ 27384784149 14926

31807834 MARIA LAURA BARBERO 27318078349 14898

27896331 MAURA SILVANA YUGAR 23278963314 14862

36876891 ALDANA JANET RUBIOLO 27368768915 14813

33695830 SILVIA ANDREA COLAZO 27336958305 14770

31911859 PAOLA SOLEDAD CONTRERAS 23319118594 14760

21402585 SILVINA CLAUDIA BUSTOS 27214025855 14722

23599409 CARINA ALEJANDRA GUERZONI 27235994092 14711

33603115 MICAELA RAVA 27336031155 14654

28245291 VANINA SOLEDAD COGO 27282452915 14630

18612518 SILVIA MARICEL LAUD 27186125180 14542

35670535 FLORENCIA TOLEDO 27356705357 14526

33045615 FLAVIA ANDREA AGÜERO 27330456154 14494

38019154 GIULIANA EDELWEIS GIAI 27380191542 14446

38885341 MATILDE DIAZ DEL PRADO 27388853412 14426

23450975 MARICEL BEATRIZ RACCA 27234509751 14416

38478425 JULIETA BEATRIZ BONETTO 27384784254 14390

26857877 NATALIA BARRERA 27268578779 14378

39824713 AGUSTINA PALACIOS 27398247138 14342

33468455 ANA ROMINA GUERRERO CONDORI 27334684550 14231

36131804 CLAUDIA BELEN DUIN 27361318043 14220

22996439 MARIELA CARINA BIANCONE 27229964394 14217

26406719 IMELDA GIRAUDO 27264067192 14202

25532053 SILVANA PAOLA PONCE DE LEON 27255320535 14200

30849593 MELINA GISELE BERNARDI 27308495936 14168

31761433 VANINA IVANA TISERA 27317614336 14119

29809306 RUTH ANANIAS PIATTI 27298093060 14094

32295518 MARIA BELEN CAPUANO 27322955184 13798

33958078 DESIRÉE BELÉN VIGNETTA 27339580788 13712

22343030 ELSA EVELIA CORDOBA 27223430304 13698

29361498 NATALIA VERONICA PICCO 27293614984 13652

37437549 PAMELA ROCIO VILELLA 27374375496 13559

30260784 ERIKA LUCIANA CESARE 27302607848 13540

26380918 KARINA EUGENIA OLMEDO 27263809187 13529

29161057 EVANGELINA SOCCOL 27291610574 13516

2222533 MARIANA MOMONDE 27222225332 13367

32762721 VANESA OLIVERO 27327627215 13311

24575124 NATALIA ROMANELLI 27245751244 13305

34025618 ESTEFANÍA PAOLA WOLFF 27340256188 13195



39970620 SOFIA MAGALI BAGUEZ 27399706209 13068

27334470 ANDREA FERNANDEZ 27273344700 13055

38330034 LUCIA LASCANO 27383300342 12964

35505309 CAMILA LERDA 27355053097 12928

38107720 FERNANDA GAUNA 27381077204 12921

38885675 CAMILA NUÑEZ 20388856751 12892

32156031 FABIANA SOFIA DORIAVICH 27321560313 12880

27653230 HAYDEE SILVINA SOLER 27276532303 12868

23912504 SILVIA ALEJANDRA ESCUDERO 27239125048 12831

32934225 MARIA CECILIA RODRIGUEZ 27329342250 12820

38021688 ESTEFANIA VANESA PERON 23380216884 12804

32676469 CAROLINA LEONOR KRONEMBERGER 27326764693 12779

30779646 CARLA FERREYRA 27307796460 12778

35670931 DAHYANA ARACELI ALFONSO 23356709314 12739

39545142 MARIA CAMILA MALDONADO 27395451427 12704

31392542 GISELA SOLEDAD MOREYRA 27313925426 12688

13516 MAESTRO DE TECNOLOGÍA 

34077540 MARINA DANIELA MOJICA 27340775401 18705

37093052 AYELEN ROMINA AUDISIO 27370930525 15456

26546967 MARINA SARNO 27265469677 15036

32348578 ROMINA SOLEDAD COMBA 27323485785 13373

34786671 GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO BUFFA  20347866718 13144

31976445 MELISA BELEN SUOLA 27319764459 12965

24152860 LUCRECIA MARINA CONRERO 27241528605 12715

35472495 BEATRIZ DE LOS MILAGROS ROMERO 27354724958 12640

31807858 YAMILA GIMENEZ 27318078586 12513

21693472 CARINA MARCELA MARTINEZ 27216934720 12417

34507177 PABLO MATIAS SEGURA 20345071777 12253

37287071 FIORELLA FISSORE 27372870716 12139

28580767 VERONICA ANDREA DI MATTEO 27285807676 12067

39419481 MATIAS JOSE DOFFO GENERO 20394194817 12040

22893150 ANABELLA POLANCO 27228931506 11200

34277558 FLORENCIA GISELA FUENTE 27342775581 10512

35104083 ANAHI SUYAI BRUSA 20351040832 9200

31416257 LORENA VANESA DELLA YANA 27314162574 9180

28746808 SABRINA VICTORIA BERTERAME 27287468089 9113

28882698 HORACIO DANIEL ROSSETTO 20288826987 9080

37628748 SILVINA ABIGAIL BRITOS 27376287489 9060

39536667 JAIRO FACUNDO ALCOBA 20395366670 9020

13517 MAESTRO DE PLÁSTICA 

31416204 VICTORIA ESTHER CELIZ 27314162043 16563

36857463 MICAELA ALEJANDRA CARDOZO 27368574630 15755

20600656 ADRIANA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ 27206006566 15730

36684180 VERONICA ALEJANDRA NAVARRO 27366841801 15010

29733894 CAROLINA ZABALA 27297338949 14288

24490049 ANALIA JUDITH HEREDIA 27244900491 14242

27166135 SILVINA MANSILLA 27271661350 14035

28249330 FERNANDA MARGARIA 27282493301 14748

31669749 LAURA ANALIA SORIA 27316697491 13658

18126101 SILVIA JOSEFA QUIROGA 27181261019 13629

37850640 MACARENA MILET GALIANO 27378506404 13570



26546967 MARINA SARNO 27265469677 12996

18158311 ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE BERTERO 27181583113 12838

38478495 SOL COLUSSO WALKER 27384784955 12746

29439014 CELESTINA CECILIA DREYER 27294390141 11625

24403310 EMILSE JULIETA HERNANDEZ 27244033100 11086

24119176 DIEGO HUMBERTO BUSTOS LOPEZ 20241191762 11055

25000502 ROSANA PIZZI 23250005024 10680

24411144 LORENA PINTA 27244111446 10208

38021805 AGUSTINA BELEN SANTONI 23380218054 10123

28073727 PATRICIA INES CARRILLO 27280737270 10008

37522577 MICAELA ANDREA COLUNGA 27375225773 9820

21969146 MARÍA RAQUEL COMBALE 27219691462 98012

31062489 ELIDA NOEMI FONSECA 27310624891 9200

26380780 NATACHA ROMINA AYASSA 23263807804 9187

37522593 MIRANDA LUCIA GIACHE 27375225935 9180

37115025 PAULA CINGOLANI 27371150256 9100

39475833 MELANIA FARIAS 27394758332 9100

37526156 NATALIA JANET MALDONADO 27375261567 9100

39320888 YAMILA BELEN PALAVECINO 27393208886 9040

16857498 ALEJANDRA SARA PERALTA 27168574989 7500

26862271 GISELA CECILIA CATINI 27268622719 6200

13518 MAESTRO DE MÚSICA

NOMBRE CUIL PUNTAJE

27444490 MARIA VICTORIA UNANUE 27274444903 17764

29086300 DIANA GABRIELA FRANCISCHETTI 27290863002 16237

27395155 MARIA SOLEDAD ROLANDO 27273951550 15627

24617757 MARÍA VALERIA BALMA 27246177576 15081

26221919 ANALIA  VERONICA RICO 23262219194 15030

30267981 VERONICA ANALIA MALLADA 27302679814 14440

33592009 ROXANA DEL VALLE BUSTAMANTE 27335920096 14105

33045428 EMILIANO RICARDO CORNAGLIA 20330454289 13740

33016213 MARÍA EMILIA CARAM 27330162134 13002

36366756 TATIANA YAMILA FERREYRA 27363667568 12980

26646261 KARIN CAMANDONA 27266462617 12504

34560293 MARIA VIRGINIA COCCIOLI 27345602939 12316

34560220 JOSÉ IGNACIO GUEVARA FERREYRA 20345602209 12260

38280257 EZEQUIEL MATIAS SUARES 20382802579 12145

38158301 MICAELA PRINGLES 27381583010 12092

37286453 DEBORA LAURENTI 27372864538 12080

38883828 AGUSTIN MIGUEL PUCCI 20388838281 12072

39325073 LORENZO TENERANI 23393250739 12060

35259385 FLAVIA JANETH FONSECA 27352593856 12020

28065117 ANA LUCRECIA GILL 27280651171 11505

31608624 MARCOS ARIEL BARRERA 20316086242 10180

30917761 FERNANDO JAVIER CHEEIN 20309177615 9885

35670109 CYNTHIA EVELYN MIRANDA 27356701092 9123

40027285 MARIA CECILIA GASTALDI 27400272854 9104

32354450 MARIA CECILIA BRIGGS FERNANDEZ 27323544501 9080

38158190 MADELINE GARCIA 27381581905 9060

39174130 MAGALI IRENE MORETTA 27391741307 9060

18583347 TERESA ROSA MONDINO 27185833475 7312



13515 MAESTRO DE EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA - NIVEL INICIAL

31403513 GABRIELA BROCHERO 27314035130 18159

35103208 ANGELINA LOPEZ 27351032087 17548

24919309 GRACIELA ADELAIDA GAJON 27249193092 17502

35676907 LISETTE MAITE BATISTIN 23356769074 17490

34373771 DENISE KAREN WERTREER 27343737713 17456

30771593 LAURA ROXANA SANZ 27307715932 17284

37196457 ROCÍO SOLEDAD LENCINA 27371964571 16620

26815078 ANA SOLEDAD MONGE 27268150787 16453

39324818 LAUTARO EDUARDO PAROLA 20393248182 16146

28625871 MARINA CECILIA SANZ 27286258714 15539

37436771 MELISA MARIANA OCHOA 20374367715 15340

41089256 MICAELA MARISEL OCHOA 27410892567 15210

27795307 PAOLA VANINA MASINO 27277953078 15061

34468785 ELIANA IRENE MACKAY 23344687854 14707

34992758 MAURICIO EMANUEL GODOY 20349927587 14419

26428336 XIMENA YAEL MARIA CAVAGLIA 27264283367 14131

32430492 IOVANNA FEDELI 23324304924 13805

35966627 PAULA CAVALLERO 27359666271 13224

34992792 GABRIEL ALEJANDRO GALLO 20349927927 13155

29839132 CÉSAR DANIEL BIANCHETTA 20298391326 13135

38418615 ANGIE PEREYRA 27384186152 13134

32646906 FATIMA SOLEDAD COMBA 27326469063 13110

27559488 ETELVINA DEL VALLE FERNANDEZ 27275594887 13084

39544799 MATIAS RUBEN CALANDRI 20395447999 12754

35505201 LUIS SANTIAGO PIACENTINI 20355052010 12713

33325739 MARIA MANUELA ASINARI 23333257394 12601

13518 MAESTRO DE MÚSICA - NIVEL INICIAL

NOMBRE CUIL PUNTAJE

27395155 MARIA SOLEDAD ROLANDO 27273951550 15627

26221919 ANALIA  VERONICA RICO 23262219194 15030

28025101 VANINA MARIA MACAGNO 27280251017 14834

30267981 VERONICA ANALIA MALLADA 27302679814 14440

33045428 EMILIANO RICARDO CORNAGLIA 20330454289 13740

36366756 TATIANA YAMILA FERREYRA 27363667568 12980

26646261 KARIN CAMANDONA 27266462617 12504

38278724 MARIA BELEN TORRE 27382787248 12371

34560293 MARIA VIRGINIA COCCIOLI 27345602939 12316

27897106 MANUELA ALEJANDRA MERCAU 27278971061 12316

34560220 JOSÉ IGNACIO GUEVARA FERREYRA 20345602209 12260

38280257 EZEQUIEL MATIAS SUARES 20382802579 12145

38158301 MICAELA PRINGLES 27381583010 12092

37286453 DEBORA LAURENTI 27372864538 12080

32348716 MARIA STEFANIA MARTIN 27323487168 12080

38883828 AGUSTIN MIGUEL PUCCI 20388838281 12072

39325073 LORENZO TENERANI 23393250739 12060

35259385 FLAVIA JANETH FONSECA 27352593856 12020

28065117 ANA LUCRECIA GILL 27280651171 11505

39967587 ELIANA TUMAS 27399675877 9280

35670109 CYNTHIA EVELYN MIRANDA 27356701092 9123

40027285 MARIA CECILIA GASTALDI 27400272854 9104

38158190 MADELINE GARCIA 27381581905 9060



39174130 MAGALI IRENE MORETTA 27391741307 9060

30764359 ELIANA GISELA BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ 27307643591 9040

13748 - MAESTRO DE NIVEL PRIMARIO - JORNADA COMPLETA

35239713 GABRIELA JUDITH MOLINA 27352397135 19072

34226037 DESIREE MARIA NUÑEZ 27342260379 17987

31625914 GIMENA DEL LUJAN RODRIGUEZ 27316259141 17689

36684196 YAMILA ELISABETH YORDA 27366841968 17495

26132716 GABRIELA SUSANA DURAN 27261327169 17242

37093196 MELISA OLAVIAGA 20370931969 17033

36650430 MICAELA SUBTIL 27366504309 16961

25193656 MIRTA RAQUEL GARCÍA 27251936566 16840

31889812 ELIANA ELIZABETH CERUTTI 27318898125 16809

35103226 JACQUELINE DEL VALLE MOLINA 27351032265 16787

32755921 ANALIA LILIANA MARABOTTO 23327559214 16737

37201708 ELIZABETH ANABELLA SOSA 27372017088 16668

27444406 ELIZABETH ELIDIA BARRERA 27274444067 16643

21693472 CARINA MARCELA MARTINEZ 27216934720 16617

35103273 GUADALUPE SORAYA RIVERO 27351032737 16572

33958066 VIRGINIA CORTONA 27339580664 16478

38478272 BRENDA NATALI ALLAIS 27384782723 16319

33656799 DAIANA LEON 27336567993 16287

34138385 VALERIA SOLEDAD PEREYRA 23341383854 15910

26722417 VIVIANA DEL VALLE MOLINA 27267224175 15652

20600656 ADRIANA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ 27206006566 15570

22496623 ALICIA ISABEL EANDI 27224966232 15550

38158714 FLORENCIA DAIANA PERALTA 27381587148 15451

23758251 PATRICIA ALEJANDRA MONDINO 27237582514 15450

31691354 RAUL DANIEL ALVAREZ MORALES 20316913548 15437

34312339 JULIETA SOLEDAD DELLAMAGGIORE 27343123391 15249

37201715 EVELIN SOLEDAD GONZALEZ 27372017150 15133

27395003 MARIANA MERCEDES MIGLIORE 27273950031 15123

31668460 CINTIA CAROLINA DÍAZ 27316684608 15122

38478414 AYELEN GISELA MARTINEZ 27384784149 15026

37127331 PRISCILA ABIGAIL GARCIA AGUERO 27371273315 14980

23359455 SILVANA INES RODRIGUEZ 27233594550 14956

24119439 MARIA  ALEJANDRA BONAGLIA 27241194391 14937

35671154 MARILYN DE LOURDES BRIGNONE 27356711543 14913

20804041 ANA  GABRIELA ROCHA 27208040419 14865

26397248 MERCEDES SOLEDAD BOLATTI 27263972487 14775

31093044 MELINA VANESA MOYANO 27310930445 14696

35670535 FLORENCIA ROCIO TOLEDO 27356705357 14646

29284604 ANDREA ISABEL VIVAS 27292846040 14643

29944359 JESICA MORIENA 27299443596 14622

32391685 JESICA FERNANDA MARIN 27323916859 14611

32939645 LUCIANA TAMARA MANERA 27329396458 14595

34312307 ROCIO FERNANDA DAGUERRE 27343123073 14533

32778691 VANESA SOLEDAD PONCE AGÜERO 27327786917 14501

24806324 ROSANA GRACIELA LEONES 27248063241 14494

16330488 CRISTINA BEATRIZ CIRAVEGNA 27163304886 14440

34200354 EVANGELINA LILIANA CENTIONI 27342003546 14390

32317439 MARÍA CELESTE GIORDANO 23323174393 14371

27316955 ANA CAROLINA FRIML 24273169551 14321



20804321 PATRICIA ALEJANDRA PAREDES 27208043213 14300

21997601 ROBERTO CARLOS SIVEL 20219976012 14266

41812870 ADRIANA SOLEDAD QUIROZ 23418128704 14254

29610830 MIRIAM VALERIA MONTENEGRO 27296108303 14249

27570708 MARIA NATALIA FERREYRA 27275707088 14248

35123868 JENIFER NUÑEZ 27351238688 14239

30151334 CARINA PAOLA RINCON 27301513343 14229

30507971 ROMINA LORENA TORTOSA 27305079710 14225

25959966 GABRIELA ANA LERDA 27259599666 14203

21153830 MARIELA  ROXAN BERDINI 27211538304 14200

33371047 ELEONORA ELIANA BRAHIN 27333710477 14197

30267916 PAOLA RUTH LAFURCADA 27302679164 14155

31666030 MARIANA GISELA ARIAS 23316660304 13899

33957975 VICTORIA YANET LLORENTE 27339579755 13893

32583081 JANET MARIBEL GRIFFA 27325830811 13881

27197070 MARIA LORENA GROSSO 27271970701 13880

35104070 NOELIA VICTORIA BAUMANN 27351040705 13815

36845012 MARIANA ABIGAIL LUQUE PAEZ 27368450125 13754

29519309 IRENE ANABEL FARIAS 27295193099 13686

27065118 SABRINA NOEMI LANFRANCO 27270651181 13650

22755550 CLELIA ETELVINA MARIN 27227555500 13524

31392534 MARIA BELEN SERDA 27313925345 13471

38110484 GIOVANNA NADIA TORTEROLA 27381104848 13390

33958082 JORGELINA ADRIANA FALCO 27339580826 13366

24617671 ANALIA NORMA DE MIGUEL 27246176715 13360

25532303 DEBORA FABRE 27255323038 13284

32749342 VALERIA SOLEDAD PERELLO 27327493421 13216

37092940 EUGENIA PONCE 27370929403 13200

34421205 NOELIA DEL VALLE BIZZARRI 27344212053 13169

38158264 MARIA FLORENCIA IRUSTA 27381582642 13164

37196534 LORENA LUCIA GIOVANINI 27371965349 13140

37374325 JULIETA BELEN GARNERO 27373743254 13123

31911852 MAGALÍ BERTONE 27319118522 13088

37126245 LAURA DE ZABALA 27371262453 13060

38282113 YOHANA BENITEZ 27382821136 13056

35103145 VICTORIA DEL VALLE COMBA 27351031455 12998

27749444 MARIA EMA BENVENUTO 27277494448 12936

26569168 MARINA BEATRIZ MIROTTI 23265691684 12900

37196531 NAZARENA GALIANO 27371965314 12875

37522643 AGOSTINA ANGELICA TORRE 27375226435 12868

35103163 MARIANELA RUTH PITTARO 27351031633 12867

34468910 JESICA NATALIA ANIL 27344689100 12828

38874184 SANDRA MABEL ACEVEDO 27388741843 12812

41280705 VIRGINIA MICAELA MATTALIA 27412807052 12784

32803144 MARIA BELEN ALVAREZ 27328031448 12776

40295477 ROCIO CAROLINA GUTIERREZ 27402954774 12775

39404660 MARIANELLA CANAS 23394046604 12764

31993422 MARIA ELISABETH FIORANO 27319934222 12757

26380821 MARÍA JOSÉ HEREDIA 27263808210 12710

32265292 MARIANELA SUSANA MATTARUCCO 27322652920 12644

37488364 MONICA EDITH FIGUEROA 27374883645 12541

38278791 AGUSTINA JANET LADECHIA 27382787914 12527

35667567 CAROLINA TOMATIS 27356675679 12520



34225402 JUANA SOLEDAD BARRIOS 27342254026 12408

32583011 MARIANELA BETIANA AREBALO 27325830110 12404

38108991 AGUSTINA VICTORIA VEGA 27381089911 12384

38884861 MARIA PIA PEREZ 27388848613 12372

40295866 SABRINA NALEA AGUERO 27402958664 12355

36564251 CINTIA SOLEDAD MELGAREJO 27365642511 12324

29182581 PATRICIA FABIANA TORRES 27291825813 12308

37841840 JOHANNA MICAELA BUSTOS 27378418408 12272

41878968 AGUSTINA ORELLANO 27418789684 12237

38158729 JULIANA MELISA MONTELIRIO 27381587296 12223

40973845 JULISA ANGELINA DIAZ 27409738457 12212

33045567 NADIA LUCRECIA BOSIO 27330455670 12200

41485008 LUDMILA LOURDES PAJON 27414850087 12180

35524079 GISELLE ADA RODRIGUEZ 27355240792 12172

40026079 MELISA DEL VALLE TORRESI 27400260791 12132

41440883 LUDMILA MUTIGLIENGO 23414408834 12120

35671185 MAYRA JANET ORTIZ 27356711853 12091

42051348 CANDELA NOEMI IBARRA 27420513483 12068

40296475 JULIETA AGUSTINA VISSANI 27402964753 12062

41322810 BRISA JUDITH SANABRIA 27413228102 12056

42048021 GIOVANNA GILDA PORPORATO 27420480216 12048

40577063 ANTONELLA OLAVIAGA 27405770631 12046

24186975 CRISTINA ADELAIDA BENITEZ 27241869755 12029

28468932 RITA YAMILA AMIN 27284689327 12028

40201913 CAROLINA TRONCARO 27402019137 12023

40417664 MARYSOL DEL VALLE MANSILLA 27404176647 12020

20260298 MARIELA ELISABETH CERVIO 27202602989 11364

25289764 MARIA FLORENCIA VALDEMARIN 27252897645 11200

31805969 ILIANA VANESA OBREGON 27318059697 10180

37115057 FLORENCIA DE LOURDES LOZADA 27371150574 10021

33914852 SAMANTA ELIZABETH SALINAS 27339148525 9760

41827269 MARIA PAULA ASFURA 23418272694 9516

39261699 MARÍA AYELÉN IMOBERDOR 27392616999 9456

41595194 CELINA SOLEDAD RESTOVICH 27415951944 9420

31243564 GISELA BEATRIZ SMITT 27312435646 9396

39636004 CARLOS FRANCISCO LEGUIZAMON 20396360048 9300

22726015 GABRIELA BEATRIZ GROSSO 27227260152 9268

32562879 PAOLA LUCRECIA OLIVERO 27325628796 9240

30798165 RITA ELIZABET MERCEDES MARTINEZ 27307981659 9228

21718528 BIBIANA ANDREA LICHERI 27217185284 9224

27795088 ELIANA ESTHER JUAREZ GAGLIESI 27277950885 9200

41225089 MERLINA SOLEDAD SANCHEZ 27412250899 9164

37628182 DELFINA PANSA 27376281820 9160

36131831 YOHANA PAOLA ROSALES 27361318310 9132

40751012 AGUSTINA NAIR RODRIGUEZ 27407510122 9129

36714210 DAIANA ANABELLA AGUIRRE 27367142109 9100

42068333 ANTONELLA YAMILA EMILCE FRANCO 27420683338 9096

39474097 BELEN ABIGAIL VILLARROEL 27394740972 9087

38018930 SELVA NOEMI BARROS 27380189300 9040

42108002 CAROLINA BELÉN BRUSCHINI 27421080025 9040



13518 MAESTRO DE MÚSICA - JORNADA COMPLETA

NOMBRE CUIL PUNTAJE

27444490 MARIA VICTORIA UNANUE 27274444903 17764

29086300 DIANA GABRIELA FRANCISCHETTI 27290863002 16237

27395155 MARIA SOLEDAD ROLANDO 27273951550 15627

26221919 ANALIA  VERONICA RICO 23262219194 15030

33045428 EMILIANO RICARDO CORNAGLIA 20330454289 13740

36366756 TATIANA YAMILA FERREYRA 27363667568 12980

26646261 KARIN CAMANDONA 27266462617 12504

27897106 MANUELA ALEJANDRA MERCAU 27278971061 12316

34560220 JOSÉ IGNACIO GUEVARA FERREYRA 20345602209 12260

38280257 EZEQUIEL MATIAS SUARES 20382802579 12145

37286453 DEBORA LAURENTI 27372864538 12080

38883828 AGUSTIN MIGUEL PUCCI 20388838281 12072

39325073 LORENZO TENERANI 23393250739 12060

31608624 MARCOS ARIEL BARRERA 20316086242 10180

38158190 MADELINE GARCIA 27381581905 9060





13475 - MAESTRO DE NIVEL PRIMARIO

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

24152470 MARICEL ALEJANDRA FERREYRA 20537

21803876 VALERIA ELENA MARTINA 20471

29113313 ELIANA GEORGINA GANDARA 20448

31403717 SUSANA DE LOURDES ZANDRI 20081

29616863 GISELA CAROLINA MARINSALDA 19747

25413686 VERONICA CECILIA MARTINEZ 18636

23899121 SILVIA ALEJANDRA MASSA 18377

33881320 YAMILA CAMILLONI 18252

33881454 VANESA DEL  LOURDES DAGHERO 18060

36130809 SONIA ELIZABETH MOYANO 17673

31956957 ROSALIA MABEL DEL CARMEN PEREYRA 17566

33881302 ELIZABETH DEL VALLE CAVALLO 17542

25329891 ANDREA VIVIANA CEBALLOS 17464

23684824 MARINA PILAR RODRIGUEZ CANCELO 17323

27501319 MICAELA DE LAS MER CAMPRA 17230

34446818 EVANGELINA MOYANO BOCCALÓN 17150

36855545 MAGALI DEL VALLE BERGONZI 16972

34218783 VANESA JANET DRUETTA 16855

33325729 YANINA BELEN ARESE 16796

35675435 VANESA FERREYRA 16769

36603008 VERONICA MARIBEL DIAZ 16552

35898789 NATALIA CAREN ALBORNOZ 16485

21693369 SILVIA BEATRIZ SIGOTTO 16485

36479274 MARIANELA JORGELINA PERALTA 16375

37629987 MARIA FLORENCIA CAVAGLIA 16322

34394931 NADIA SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ 16289

35471810 ANA LUCIA MANSILLA 16202

31677509 MARIA ROSA BERTON 16117

17959581 MARIA JOSE ARNOSIO 16041

35894111 ANA CANDELARIA GAIDO 15965

34357945 ROMINA DEL VALLE ZOIA 15915

38110759 KAREN SOFIA RESTOVICH 15878

34579521 JIMENA SOLEDAD ROMERO 15850

25822741 IVANA ANABEL COLOTTI PIOLI 15847

33079357 GISELA IVANA FERRERO 15791

32084839 PAOLA VANESA PEIRONE 15608

13698601 JUDITH ANTONIA NIEVA 15594

28118752 DANIELA VERONICA RANZUGLIA 15525

39733144 ROCIO MARTINEZ 15434
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34625884 MACARENA DELGADO 15390

36987211 AGUSTINA BOVO 15321

36855599 GEORGINA JANET GOMEZ 15220

26923110 ALEJANDRA BEATRIZ BAUDUCCO 15201

26020169 GABRIELA SOLEDAD AYDUH 15186

22155415 MARIANA DEOLINDA QUIROGA 15178

37286949 FLORENCIA AYELEN GONZALEZ 15053

25770422 MARISA CLAUDIA DIAZ 14938

36855660 ANA LUZ STOPPA 14914

22220736 MARCELA ALEJANDRA CRUCIANI 14911

32239521 LUCIANA SOLEDAD MEDINA 14892

22068550 MARIELA ALEJANDRA COMBA 14875

22119762 NANCY GABRIELA FERREYRA 14849

35665377 MARIANELLA PAGURA 14838

37229153 ANDREA ESTEFANIA GALLO MASÉ 14753

24457105 CECILIA SUSANA RODRIGUEZ 14684

30022290 NOELIA DEL VALLE PRIAROLLO 14679

35042458 ERICA MAGALI VILLAFANE 14652

32836035 KAREN YANET DALLAGO 14638

24891334 DANIELA DEL VALLE PEROGLIA 14579

34663361 AGUSTINA BOES 14570

17720096 MARIA DEL CARMEN GHIOTTI 14540

24457172 ANALIA VERONICA ESTABRI 14507

21655136 VERONICA DEL VALLE URQUIZA 14488

37122938 DAIANA NOELIA ZAGAGLIA 14437

29733649 NOELIA TOLOSA 14410

32861625 MARIA LUZ ALVAREZ 14380

26351012 GABRIELA ALEJANDRA MOCCI 14361

28025550 MARINA MAGDALENA FLORES 14316

36438012 NOELIA EVANGELINA FERNANDEZ 14274

35085518 GABRIELA ALEJANDRA MANSILLA 14256

32664566 ELIANA PAOLA TAPIAZ 14252

31677478 VERONICA DEL CARMEN COLMENARES 14232

25541073 SANDRA DEL VALLE SORIA 14227

34801770 ROCIO SOLEDAD DE LA VEGA MONTI 14144

35261009 VANINA BEATRIZ TANTUCCI 14123

32836064 JANET AMANDA ACOSTA 14069

37196626 MELINA FERNANDA JUNCOS 14045

36130900 FLORENCIA SCARAFIOCCA 14009

30971479 CINTIA VANESA MORENO 13938

23785948 ANALIA CARINA GHIO 13928

31248002 JULIETA ANDREA RINCONEZ 13887

35898788 GISELLE SILVINA FISSOLO 13884

36488684 JOSEFINA ELIZABETH DIAZ 13860

28359092 LUSIANA GISELA RIVERO 13778

35175341 YANINA BELEN VERA 13743

20881278 MARY ISABEL SUAREZ 13740

34579512 ELIANA MAGALI VERA 13732

31223189 MARIA DEL CARMEN VILLA 13716

37287664 ANAHI ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ 13682



33045125 MARIELA ALEJANDRA GOMEZ 13592

32221923 REBECA DEL VALLE MOLINA 13587

31479685 ELOISA FERRERO 13582

24147069 RAMONA PATRICIA MONJE 13555

37125202 MICKAELA MAGALI SLENK 13520

32276762 BETINA VANESSA OVIEDO 13491

35239755 NAYLA KEREN PAZZELLI 13488

31625815 GABRIELA DEL CARMEN CASA 13461

35791510 MARIA ROSA AGUIRRE 13396

39475057 ALEXA MARIA GIAMPANE 13391

23543526 SONIA ANABEL RODRIGUEZ 13386

38019434 SOFIA AYLEN BARVERO 13373

36756478 MARISOL DOMINGUEZ 13369

28025580 MARIA LAURA RODRIGUEZ 13369

38161250 GEORGINA AYLEN DROVETTA 13345

37374474 YANNICE HEREDIA 13334

37488396 LUANA DEL VALLE VACCARINI 13332

27502954 ALEJANDRA SUSANA RODRIGUEZ 13319

27031031 VERONICA BIBIANA BOGAERT 13311

37374365 AGUSTINA ARIAS 13310

37525613 ANDREA BELEN BRAIDA 13309

37122973 ANDREA JANET PRIASCO 13289

27872153 MARIA CAROLINA BRUSASCA 13273

39733170 YANINA AYELEN FERREYRA 13184

32861795 MARIA LUCIANA MAYER 13175

36844934 SUSANA EVELIN LEIVA 13138

34077522 JORGELINA ALEJANDRA SAAVEDRA 13133

38733466 DALMA VERON 13124

35894687 LEILA LEONELA AIRUT 13088

37488377 JORGELINA DEL VALLE CORIA 13046

33319315 LETICIA GABRIELA SOSA 12994

35671623 ANA MELINDA ANDRADA 12983

29204744 MARIA VALERIA CABRAL 12938

39474690 MACARENA SUSANA GALINDEZ 12932

29664499 CINTIA SOLEDAD ROSSI 12916

35672544 PAMELA ANALIA GUARDIA 12888

33494946 STEFANIA PUIGGROS 12879

35934356 ANA GABRIELA LEIVA 12860

31416898 CARINA DEL VALLE OLIMA 12848

37628583 CINTIA LORENA TINARO 12836

28816895 VERONICA DE LOS ANGELES MOYANO 12832

29990280 LUCIANA NOELIA DÍAZ 12825

38161477 ALEJANDRA MOYANO BOCCALÓN 12820

32648539 LEONELA GUADALUPE RIORDA 12816

30375133 VANESA SOLEDAD ROMERO 12811

40030028 CAROLINA ROCIO BELEN MARTINEZ FLORES 12780

38019686 ELIANA DE LOURDES RIVERO 12780

32724295 FLAVIA MALISSIA 12750

36855561 VALERIA RITA ZORZENON 12725

37437087 MIRNA JOHANA GARCIA 12715



32954282 MELISA SOLEDAD BERGO 12700

38161046 STEFANIA DEL MILAGRO RODRIGUEZ 12700

33278046 NOELIA MARIA SCARLATTO 12691

37286717 AGUSTINA PAPPALARDO 12688

40505403 VANESA GIMENA DOTTA 12669

28727706 MARIA LETICIA GOMEZ 12662

24619597 SANDRA ELIZABETH VARAS 12661

39733979 MARIANA LAMBORIZZIO 12648

36554256 JUDITH TERESITA PALACIO 12645

28103763 ELIZABETH DAMARIS ZAPATA URQUIZA 12642

25308767 DEOLINDA ELIZABETH GUEVARA 12629

36480343 CINTHYA ROMERO 12620

34801560 SILVINA ANAHÍ BECCERICA 12618

37287663 JESICA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ 12593

32954242 ARACELI ACEVEDO 12564

39736798 MELISA ALEJANDRA MARTINI 12559

35894050 JESSICA PAMELA CIA ROSSI 12544

37315664 GUADALUPE NATASHA FRENCIA TORRES 12537

34317496 MARIA BELEN CASTRO 12536

40419460 DAFNE VIVIANA ROSALES CAMPEROS 12533

38250851 JESICA ESTEFANIA UGOLINI 12488

32204881 MARIA SOLEDAD ROMBOLA 12480

30130328 VANINA GISELA GAROLA 12452

30385218 BETIANA VANESA DE LUCA 12444

36130941 ROMINA SOLEDAD GUERRERO 12432

29961823 NOELIA MARIANA ZEBALLE 12432

26723139 MARINA SOLEDAD ETCHEBAR 12429

38107256 VALERIA BEATRIZ QUEVEDO 12428

26623255 GRACIELA NOEMI LUJAN 12424

22663160 SILVIA ALEJANDRA MONTA 12420

41592898 DEBORA NATALIA GOMEZ 12392

37122976 MICAELA CAVALLO 12389

27903647 CARMEN BARBERO 12384

35239748 FLAVIA ALEJANDRA ARRIEN 12384

33268821 MARILYN ANDRÉA STEINBRUCK 12380

38883787 DANIELA DEL VALLE DROVETTA 12374

31479609 SILVANA LORENA MORALES 12363

30474029 PAOLA EVANGELINA CAMPOS 12360

30289796 ROMINA ITATI CICCONI 12360

38647001 AGUSTINA LUCIA DELSERI 12350

35894619 SOLEDAD ANTONELLA LOPEZ 12348

37321996 MARIANELA INES CESARETTI 12344

13480 - MAESTRO DE NIVEL INICIAL

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

24152470 MARICEL ALEJANDRA FERREYRA 20537

21803876 VALERIA ELENA MARTINA 20471

33923620 MERI MARILINA MARTINEZ 20348

31403717 SUSANA DE LOURDES ZANDRI 20081

37628495 AGOSTINA DELLAROLE 18528



24484391 ALEJANDRA FABIOLA FIORETTA 18484

23899121 SILVIA ALEJANDRA MASSA 18377

29835836 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RICCA 17838

25611849 LORENA MARIA PIAZZA 17668

30756995 VANESA CAROLINA OBERTI 17582

25862526 MARIA FERNANDA VILLALON 17519

26014563 ANDREA RAQUEL FERNANDEZ 17149

37439665 MELANIA DE LOURDES VELEZ 16806

27147350 LILIANA NOELIA PILAR 16753

36643316 GUADALUPE MENGO 16726

36684176 ABIGAIL MARIANNE CALVO 16724

37321369 AGOSTINA MENARDI 16286

36479211 NADIA NOEMI MILLAN 16182

33278021 DANIELA BROGIN 16169

39174876 NADIA SOL PARODI 16100

34446939 MELINA VALERIA CARRILLO 16090

34004762 JULIETA ANALIA RODRIGUEZ 16090

34446939 MELINA VALERIA CARRILLO 16090
28312985 MARIA VICTORIA SUAREZ 16024

35471962 MAGDALENA EVELIN BENEGAS 16011

36849307 DALMA MILENA DURÁN 15826

28118778 SABRINA DE LOURDES ZOI 15811

40752427 AGOSTINA ANDREA CHIAVAZZA 15629

37374411 BRENDA ELIZABETH MEDINA 15509

23691880 NILDA NOEMI ARDISSINO 15508

20749880 MARIELA ALEJANDRA SORIA 15489

21646136 PATRICIA DEL CARMEN VERDICHIO 15459

40801490 ORNELLA AGOSTINA BERNERI 15370

34116958 JESSICA LILIAN MERLANO 15354

36795042 JULIETA COLOMBA 15338

39969966 BIANCA LEYES 15262

36855599 GEORGINA JANET GOMEZ 15240

39422663 SILVINA MICAELA ALANIZ 15194

23194057 MARYSOL FERNANDEZ 15143

26020169 GABRIELA SOLEDAD AYDUH 15086

30124129 NOELIA PAOLA MORENO 14962

35665377 MARIANELLA PAGURA 14958

37285756 MARIA FLORENCIA ORTIZ 14885

36855660 ANA LUZ STOPPA 14854

37229153 ANDREA ESTEFANIA GALLO MASÉ 14793

25643636 MARIANA DANIELA ARNOSIO 14682

33492699 GISELA MALENA ALVAREZ 14650

25368273 PATRICIA ELIZABETH ODDINO 14624

32836035 KAREN YANET DALLAGO 14598

25413792 CAROLINA DANIELA VILLALON 14581

34277513 MARIA STEFANIA ANTONINO 14566

34663361 AGUSTINA BOES 14510

32137325 BETIANA ELIZABET GRASSO 14405

25895307 SOLEDAD STAGNARO 14340

27772384 CLAUDIA LORENA TELLO 14339



28511500 REBECA ARROYO CASTRO 14304

39176453 JULIETA MICAELA FERREYRA 14270

25723076 NORA GABRIELA LOSANO 14013

32221925 ANGELES ASILI 14003

32081283 SORAYA ENRICCI 13946

22880771 MONICA ALEJANDRA RAFFO 13921

36139609 CONSTANZA MARIA DURANTE 13744

26207156 PAOLA ROXANA ODDINO 13704

33827348 PAMELA MENDOZA 13697

38732532 GISELLA NATALI BUSATTO 13632

21655378 MARIA ALEJANDRA VIVAS 13627

24682427 PAOLA CINTIA DE MAESTRI NADALIN 13622

35168972 MELISA ELIZABETH TIBALDI 13577

34357960 DANIELA AIMAR 13453

33352494 LORENA FLAVIA BARRIONUEVO 13404

32164282 FLORENCIA DONATO 13303

24818843 MARIA PAULA CITTADINI 13280

20611233 SILVIA VILMA RODRIGUEZ 13219

25413575 LORENA ANDREA BRUGNONI 13171

34850780 PABLA SOLEDAD ATENCIO 13144

34550423 NADIA ALEJANDRA RAMIREZ 13140

18829996 MARIA BELEN GALARZA 13108

27003242 NADIA TAMARA SAEZ 13030

29836000 CECILIA IVANA TORRADO 13008

31479790 JESICA SILVINA MIRANDA 12979

35279036 JESICA SOLEDAD KELM 12916

34116990 MARIA BETHANIA NUÑEZ NOBREGA 12860

36643311 SOFIA JULIETA FERRARI 12848

35471776 CARINA ELIZABETH AGUIRRE 12835
35239747 JOHANA LUCRECIA DELGADO 12740
36579868 IVANA YANINA ARANIBAR 12703

38882399 IRINA MUGGELBERG 12700

33309075 SABRINA MERCEDES NADALEZ 12671

14586483 PATRICIA DEL VALLE CARRANZA 12644

38419001 ANTONELLA DE LOURDES GOVERNATORI 12633

38020723 ANA LUZ IMAN 12632

37850319 MICAELA LUCIA BARDONESCA 12578

34218983 ANA LAURA FUNES VIEYRA 12572

38107894 BRENDA AYLEN ALVAREZ 12549

40026325 AILEN DEL VALLE SALOMONE 12480

35564574 CAMILA BELEN ZAYA 12460

38728903 ETHEL LUZ LEZCANO RIVERO 12441

35963002 SILVINA MARIEL ZEOLLA 12419

38110739 AYLEN AZUL ALESSO 12408

40752011 NATALI PRINCIPI 12408

39174240 MICAELA ANAHI RIVAROLA 12380

39614413 JULIETA AGOSTINA BORGOGNO 12372



13515 - MAESTRO DE EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

31403798 GABRIELA VANESA CESCHINI 18900

26855744 LUCIO ALEJANDRO PONCE 17465

23901568 PAOLA NATALIA FERNANDEZ 16767

35894580 JUAN MANUEL LAZA 16531

32369635 CRISTIAN RAFAEL MANA 16020

37439674 ANABELA DEL VALLE GIOVANA 15270

35832236 MARIA BELEN SANTA 14484

31405870 MARIA LAURA MALVESTITI 14429

27607002 CARLA FERNANDA PAPIS 14158

31392560 LILIAN GRACIELA LAZOS 14024

35675974 BRENDA CAROLINA  YORI 13989

32189098 FABRICIO ELISEO RODRIGUEZ 13872

24847177 ARIEL NORBERTO PIJUAN 13833

34801527 PAOLA YAMILA ZAPATA 13739

30499078 DAVID EDUARDO FARIAS 13680

32276787 SOFIA ALEJANDRA DEL MILAGRO PHILEAS 13409

38882525 YAMILA BELEN LARDELLI 13355

37374488 ROMAN NICOLAS ESPOSITO 12952

34625644 JULIAN MORENO 12924

21655051 CLAUDIA MARCELA FERREYRA 12818

21405000 CLAUDIA DANIELA ALMADA 12800

37629981 IAN FRANCO CULASSO 12771

34579546 VANESA SOLEDAD PEREYRA 12611

36719921 ARIELA DEL VALLE CAGGIA 12532

32204881 MARIA SOLEDAD ROMBOLA 12480

31142839 MARTIN RENE BULLA 12464

39174881 ROMINA DEL VALLE AZATEGUI 12286

42218608 EZEQUIEL CERIDONO 12200

37114870 LILIANA YANINA BAGNASCO 12143

39613146 MATIAS EZEQUIEL LENARDUZZI 12100

39971637 AXEL GABRIEL UTRERA 12088

39323791 MARIANA MILAGROS IMAN 12080

40026445 CAMILA ANAHÍ SECO 12080

40752033 MICAELA VERCELLONE 12040

36650206 EMILSE VIVIANA AGUIRRE 12020

38251522 DANIELA MELISA GOMEZ 12020

25533732 IGNACIO JOSE IRAZUZTA 11910

24248228 JULIAN ERNESTO CÁCERES 11745

35279148 SERENELA STEFANIA COFANELLI 10604

24682327 ANDREA PAOLA BOTASSO 10563

37628517 LUCIANO ANDRES CEPEDA 10548

25082238 BETINA FERNANDA BRIZUELA 10436

33269266 EDGAR DAMIAN BUSTO 10204

25329871 VERONICA DANIELA VELEZ 10097

33045275 JESICA SOLEDAD GURLINO 10030

20386596 PABLO OMAR GILLI 10000

28843249 CARLA BEATRIZ DI NUCCI 9894

31863995 GUILLERMO RAVINALE 9605



39324871 KARINA BELEN BARISONE 9564

22649862 MARCELA DEL VALLE RODRIGUEZ 9424

13516 - MAESTRO DE TECNOLOGÍA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

31677509 MARIA ROSA BERTON 16117

17111996 MARCELA CESILIA OLIVERO 13813

25874961 PABLO DANIEL FERREYRA 12488

20324533 MARÍA INÉS LUJAN 12232

34992869 LUCIANA SASSIA 12200

34625832 GISELA ORTIZ 12084

17809934 MARISA NOEMI ESCUDERO 11169

35471745 JAVIER IVÁN MANA 9614

20643876 GRISELDA DEL VAL MARQUESTO 9413

20073135 ANDREA DEL VALLE RAMOS 9200

37321436 AYELEN MILAGROS GALLEGO 9060

30399741 VANESA MIRIAM RODRIGUEZ 9040

13518 - MAESTRO DE MÚSICA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

37628495 AGOSTINA DELLAROLE 18448

31405900 MARIANELA MARDONI 14830

22880731 MÓNICA LILIANA PÉREZ 13352

36643141 SARA CRISTINA VILLAFAÑE 13288

20785622 MARIA DE LOS ANG LIENDO 12560

29664443 GRACIELA MARYSEL KOLESAR 12239

35791587 MARCOS EZEQUIEL CASA 12124

31248479 SEBASTIAN PICCATTO 11317

23778688 FABIAN ENRIQUE GARBOSSA 10804

34253899 BARBARA DESIREE AGUIAR 10424

37628564 GIULIANA GAYO 10300

38881166 JULIAN ESTEBAN INTRA 9650

33325719 SILVER NERI LACIAR 9563

27297254 NOELIA MARIANA CABALLERO 9488

39967587 ELIANA TUMAS 9280

28103507 SILVANA MARIA ANSELMI 9220

28715649 MARTIN MIGUEL CAPONI 9204

33809380 MILAGROS COLOMBO 9140

27389733 LUCAS EZEQUIEL BENITO 9100

30802939 JUAN GONZALO TERUEL 9080



13475 - MAESTRO DE NIVEL PRIMARIO

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

31976729 GISELA, JULIANA FANELLI 27319767296 23149

33603136 CARINA MAITENA DUARTE 27336031368 21361

21774773 EVANGELINA MERCEDES CAPOBIANCO 27217747738 21123

26903073 VERONICA GOMEZ VILLAN 27269030734 20565

26026126 MIRNA ALEJANDRA BERRIOS 27260261261 20189

24659030 ALDANA MABEL ESPINDOLA 27246590309 20154

22415001 CARINA JUDITH PRADELLA 27224150011 20126

33349955 NOELIA MARIA TROIA 27333499555 19882

28584001 SONIA MARIA MICHELIN 27285840010 19845

24118915 CARLA ELIZABETH FERRERO 27241189150 19833

29113859 PATRICIA MARÍA DEL V GÓMEZ 23291138594 19816

22415023 MARCELA GABRIELA MEDRANO 27224150232 19793

20941121 SUSANA  PAOLA FERRERO 27209411216 19580

33728429 JULIETA SOLEDAD LUDUEÑA 27337284294 19483

23943988 MARIA FERNANDA GONELLA 27239439883 19326

32873469 LETICIA BELEN VASCONI 27328734694 19276

35670366 DAIANA NATALÍ FERREYRA 27356703664 19081

32778561 ROMINA PAOLA HEREDIA 27327785619 19076

27445412 STELLA MARIS MOYANO 27274454127 19056

24575244 MARIA SOLEDAD BORGOGNONE 27245752445 19050

24901116 LUCIANA MARISA DANA 27249011164 18694

22919333 ARIELA BEATRIZ STRATTA 27229193339 18456

27896172 LAURA ALEJANDRA CALVA 27278961724 18434

37165514 GABRIELA GISELA MARTINEZ 27371655145 18319

26764809 VALERIA CORREA 27267648099 18312

27643380 NATALIA EVANGELINA PERALTA 27276433801 18311

31500045 CLARA CECILIA RIVA 27315000454 17974

36535134 GONZALO MARTÍN SALAS 20365351342 17947

30633630 ROMINA ANDREA URRUTIA 23306336304 17785

25180255 MARIA JULIA GARAVAGLIA 27251802551 17756

25040155 MARIA JOSE SELLES 27250401553 17652

36707308 ROSANA DANIELA PRUN 27367073085 17646

31368707 LUISINA VANESA MEYER 23313687074 17606

31368083 ELIANA D L MERCEDES ESCOBEDO 27313680830 17578

26385311 YAMILA MERCEDES BRAHIN 27263853119 17358

29156768 MACARENA SOLEDAD CABEZA 27291567687 17356

29156751 LUCIANA MELISA MARCELLINO 27291567512 17319

32221648 NATALI  MARIA BAUZA 27322216489 17255

32890334 MARIA LAURA CONTE 27328903348 17228

27445034 FLAVIA DEL VALLE BALLARI 27274450342 17039

AGENTES PARA CONVOCAR POR CIDI 

FECHA :     MARTES 12/11/24        -     HORARIO:          15 hs. 

DEPARTAMENTO:    UNIÓN

ACTO N° 1 - TITULARIDADES -  REG. III



25561266 SILVIA LORENA MUÑOZ 27-25561266-8 17038

28801368 MARIA PAULINA GALDOS 27-28801368-9 17027

32585817 BELEN ELIZABETH RANIERI 27325858171 16959

23758216 MONICA LAURA LOMELLO 27237582166 16892

26423806 YANINA ANABELLA TEODORI 23264238064 16879

30256176 VANESA JORGELINA PFALLER 27302561767 16812

25950911 BETANIA GIMENA CAMIO 23-25950911-4 16785

27075599 NORMA BEATRIZ GODOY 27270755998 16751

26862264 VIRGINIA ELIZABETH HOC 27-26862264-6 16609

21757781 SILVIA DE LAS MERCED RIBBA 27217577816 16536

32445119 MARÍA ELENA CHUQUEL 27-32445119-1 16482

26151087 ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ 27261510877 16468

23122389 NORA BEATRIZ LUNA 23231223894 16453

23616160 GABRIELA EDITH RECABARREN 27236161604 16214

20078069 MARTHA BEATRIZ MOYANO 27-20078069-3 16213

29284884 MARIANO ANDRES MATULICH 20292848847 16174

27445922 LUCIA ANDREA OVIEDO 27274459226 16115

29838642 CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA CORREA 27-29838642-4 16087

32873409 CLAUDIA MERCEDES LOSSANO 27-32873409-0 16085

17548945 NILDA ESTHER RIBBA 27175489458 16067

25236450 MARIA ELENA SEGURA 27252364507 16002

29284894 VANINA BELEN VANTESON 27292848949 15923

36186782 JULIETA PAOLA BUSSI 27361867829 15901

37441295 NOEMI YAMILA TORIL 27374412952 15890

33829460 MAYRA PATRICIA NALLY 27-33829460-9 15756

26968750 FLAVIA ALEJANDRA BETTIC 27-26968750-4 15692

23811910 ROSANA MARIA LUJAN THEILER 27238119109 15686

24150581 MARICEL BEATRIZ ESPAÑON 27-24150581-8 15675

38729294 MARÍA BELEN CABRERA 27387292948 15645

38110318 SARA SOLEDAD OVIEDO GRAMEGNA 27381103183 15561

26286621 CAROLINA NORALIA FANTINO 27262866217 15554

34535456 MELISA DEL LUJAN MORETTO 27345354560 15541

30705167 ORNELA FABIANA GUERRERO 27-30705167-8 15537

36305405 MALVINA SOLEDAD QUIROZ 27363054051 15522

34100418 SUYAY AYELEN CABANILLAS 27-34100418-2 15520

24883852 ROSA ISABEL MOYA 27-24883852-9 15423

28401640 MARIA GABRIELA FERREYRA MORELLATO 27284016403 15410

39824523 SOFIA CHIAPPERO 27398245232 15392

22940360 SILVIA ALEJANDRA QUINTEROS 27-22940360-0 15350

21693843 MARCELA  VERONICA MANERO 27216938432 15302

32713504 MARIA CELESTE BRIZUELA 27327135045 15302

27662741 JORGELINA DEL VALLE NIVELLO 23-27662741-4 15263

26757636 RITA J.LUJAN RUMISKY 27267576365 15255

39734877 AGUSTINA AYELEN SANCHEZ 27397348771 15250

37875267 JULIETA MARIA AIMAR 27378752677 15218

30840268 MARIANA DANIELA MARTINA 27308402687 15215

29439007 SILVINA PAOLA JUNCO 27-29439007-9 15214

27772913 ETELVINA TERESA PASCHETTO 27-27772913-5 15210

23727628 JORGELINA DANIELA GARCIA 27237276286 15203

20519914 MARIELA  FABIANA LOPEZ 23205199144 15196



28027212 SILVANA NOEMI ALONSO 23-28027212-4 15168

30681136 VERONICA ALDANA CHUARD 27306811369 15166

33299210 ROMINA GISELA TORRES 23332992104 15150

27580495 MARIA BELEN COLUSSO 27275804954 15141

34885872 NEREA NATALÍ NOELLO 27348858721 15110

36053444 YANINA BELEN COLOMBO 27360534443 15094

21402733 CLAUDIA MARIELA OVIEDO 27214027335 15093

25950966 ALICIA ANDREA GASSIE 27259509667 15066

30779557 MARIA ROSA AGÜERO 23307795574 15050

33602417 MARÍA CELESTE HERRERA 27336024175 15047

21654570 MARISA ALEJANDRA BARBERO 27-21654570-8 15041

32026314 MELINA SUÁREZ 27-32026314-5 15041

30779623 SILVANA CUCCHIETTI 27-30779623-1 15038

28248571 ELIANA  MARIA CLOTTI 27282485716 15034

28708375 LORENA DEL LUJAN VILLAFAÑE 27-28708375-6 15028

36707488 VICTORIA ANDREA BOGGIO 23367074884 15010

20287742 VILMA FABIANA GUAYANES 27202877422 14994

22315988 MARIELA VERÓNICA DAPERNO 27-22315988-0 14960

26840281 PATRICIA ROSANA PAOLETTI 27268402816 14957

24696115 LUCIANA ANDREA ZULPO 27246961153 14943

34983385 LIGIA YAMILA MACRIS 27349833854 14919

37233015 DAIANA AYELEN BORREDA 27372330150 14918

27896246 NORMA MAGDALENA BARBERO 27-27896246-1 14900

29519564 VALERIA RAQUEL PALACIO 27295195644 14876

39022996 FIAMA JEZABEL UTRERA 27390229963 14874

36186397 EVELYN VARELA CASTRO 27361863971 14854

37488802 DAIANA SOLEDAD TROSSERO 27374888027 14833

29733873 VALERIA CRISTINA MARUCCO 27-29733873-6 14832

35278766 EUGENIA COYOS 27352787669 14810

22607415 GLADYS LEONOR DOMINGUEZ 27226074150 14802

28401536 CARINA MARCELA MOLINA 27284015369 14796

39734189 ANTONELA LUJAN LAZZARONI 27397341890 14786

26857879 JUDITH EVANGELINA BARRA 27-26857879-5 14763

33603115 MICAELA RAVA 27336031155 14734

23164013 GRACIELA  MERCEDES CAON 23231640134 14726

37874853 MICAELA NATALÍ MUÑOS BURGA 23378748534 14711

28249213 ALEJANDRO DANIEL CONCETTI 20282492130 14710

29107571 MARÍA CECILIA RACCA 27291075717 14686

20417491 MARIELA MARIA BARBERO 27-20417491-7 14683

26377411 GIMENA ANTONIA DIFULIO 27263774111 14662

37525509 MICAELA DENIS QUAGLIA 27375255095 14658

27445848 NATALIA SOLEDAD ESPAÑON 27274458483 14658

24696140 MARIANA MERCEDES GALLUCCI 27246961404 14644

31150058 ANA CAROLINA ZURDO 27311500584 14634

34138371 MILENA DE LAS MERCEDES CANAVESE 23-34138371-4 14631

29598618 ANDREA ROMINA SERVIN 27-29598618-8 14613

37627888 MICAELA SOLEDAD ROMERO 27376278889 14604

21900573 GABRIEL ENRIQUE MEJIAS 20219005734 14598

31841109 JESICA MILENA BALLADARES 27318411099 14594

36707356 HELEN JUDITH ROBLEDO 27367073565 14594



38479203 LUDMILA JAIME 27384792036 14587

35676902 GEORGINA YAIN RABBIA 27-35676902-9 14558

32873428 MARIA JIMENA CODATO 27328734287 14534

34372965 MARIA FERNANDA BRANDI 27-34372965-6 14497

25674399 PATRICIA VERONICA GREEN 27-25674399-5 14490

32081061 DANIELA SOLEDAD ROMERO 27320810618 14470

31804211 MARIA ELISA NOLTER NOLTER 27-31804211-5 14456

39175211 VERONICA CARRANZA 27391752112 14450

32080819 FERNANDA ANDREA PIÑEYRO 27-32080819-2 14425

29161172 PAMELA MARIA QUEVEDO 27291611724 14425

33602875 ELIANA PEDANO 27-33602875-8 14402

36186324 TATIANA CAMILA MARIA QUIROGA 27361863246 14396

39970586 SOFIA FERRERO SANITÁ 27399705865 14375

28788683 IVANA DEL CARMEN VELEZ 27287886832 14373

35675330 CYNTHIA JENNIFER ARGUELLO 20356753306 14366

18382653 GRACIELA SUSANA GIMENEZ 27183826536 14347

35259524 LUCRECIA MERCEDES NARDI 27352595247 14325

25874157 STELLA MARIS CORTESE 27258741574 14324

36812935 VICTORIA OLIVERO 27368129351 14314

26095289 NATALIA LORENA AGUILAR 27260952892 14307

30782144 ROMINA PAOLA CLOTTI 27307821449 14302

35669569 EUGENIA RUTH IBARRA 27356695696 14298

39734115 MARIA FLORENCIA BRERO 27397341157 14278

38141338 DAIANA BELEN CORONEL 27381413387 14270

38226165 IVANA BELÉN GONZÁLEZ KEYICHIAN 27382261653 14270

22830118 KARINA ANDREA ALBORNOZ 27228301189 14235

31666085 ROSALIA MICAELA MANSUR 27-31666085-7 14224

17925917 YOLANDA PATRICIA SALCITO 27-17925917-1 14136

25874175 MARIA SOLEDAD IRIBE 27258741752 14111

33710957 ORNELA MARÍA DIMARCO 27337109573 14057

35669854 VIRGINIA JANET BAÚ 27356698547 14026

28401776 LAURA PAOLA SERRA 27284017760 14020

31804214 PAULA EVANGELINA SPIES 23-31804214-4 13972

27347783 NADIA GRACIELA FRANCISCHETTI 27-27347783-2 13968

25119922 VIVIANA ESTER CARENA 27-25119922-7 13960

33349897 LORENA ALDANA PAGLIARONE 27-33349897-4 13958

24833773 ANDREA LORENA GILARDONI 27-24833773-2 13922

22767021 GILDA MARIA ARREGUY  TROSSERO 27227670210 13871

23943951 SANDRA GISELLA BERTELLO 27-23943951-4 13851

27669079 SILVANA VERÓNICA OLMEDO 27276690790 13830

37117802 DALMA NOELIA JABLE 27371178029 13801

27445429 YAMILA LAURA MOSTAFA 27-27445429-1 13741

36184222 VANESA DEL VALLE GITTO 27361842222 13735

27896146 EMILIANA MARCELLINO 27278961465 13670

14411676 PATRICIA MABEL MICUCCI 27144116769 13658

27395076 MARISA SOLEDAD JARA 27-27395076-7 13640

34025605 MARIA VICTORIA CACHIN 27340256056 13626

20078653 MARCELA FELISA ANDRADA 27-20078653-5 13590

34786664 MARIA CAROLINA GIMENEZ 23-34786664-4 13573



13480 - MAESTRO DE NIVEL INICIAL

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

31976729 GISELA JULIANA FANELLI 27319767296 23149

25531804 BEATRIZ LAURA CAROSSIA 27255318042 21673

33603136 CARINA MAITENA DUARTE 27336031368 21161

26903073 VERONICA GOMEZ VILLAN 27269030734 20565

29164189 MARIA EUGENIA ROCA 27-29164189-5 20162

33349955 NOELIA MARIA TROIA 27333499555 19882

29113859 PATRICIA MARÍA DEL V GÓMEZ 23291138594 19816

26469382 CAROLINA MICAELA PASTRELLO 27264693824 19778

24118915 CARLA ELIZABETH FERRERO 27241189150 19753

33728429 JULIETA SOLEDAD LUDUEÑA 27337284294 19483

32873469 LETICIA BELEN VASCONI 27328734694 19276

26816493 MARIA LAURA VAZQUEZ 27268164931 19172

35670366 DAIANA NATALÍ FERREYRA 27356703664 19041

27445178 SILVINA PEREZ 27274451780 18700

24901116 LUCIANA MARISA DANA 27249011164 18694

23530986 MARIA JOSE GONZALEZ 27235309861 18681

34334526 ORNELLA IVONNE D´ANDREA 27343345262 18515

22919333 ARIELA BEATRIZ STRATTA 27229193339 18456

26764809 VALERIA CORREA 27267648099 18312

37165514 GABRIELA GISELA MARTINEZ 27371655145 18239

34885851 SILVANA ANDREA FERCODINI STAUFFER 27348858519 18232

27643380 NATALIA EVANGELINA PERALTA 27-27643380-1 18211

23758279 EVA CARINA LIENDO 27237582794 17844

27395105 VIVIANA MERCEDES PIOLATTO 27-27395105-4 17770

25180255 MARIA JULIA GARAVAGLIA 27251802551 17756

31368707 LUISINA VANESA MEYER 23-31368707-4 17706

36707308 ROSANA DANIELA PRUN 27367073085 17706

32965899 MICAELA MARIA TESTA 27-32965899-1 17696

25040105 VERONICA ANDREA TONON 27-25040105-7 17473

29156768 MACARENA SOLEDAD CABEZA 27291567687 17356

29156751 LUCIANA MELISA MARCELLINO 27291567512 17319

26764821 VALERIA ANDREA ROSSO 27-26764821-8 17272

24547354 MARIA INES ARCEO 27245473546 17234

36479428 MARÍA LUJÁN RIVA 27364794288 17229

32585817 BELEN ELIZABETH RANIERI 27325858171 17139

24609093 SANDRA NOEMÌ RAVA 27246090934 17074

27445034 FLAVIA DEL VALLE BALLARI 27-27445034-2 17039

29035254 LILIANA VALERIA MACHADO 27-29035254-7 17036

28801368 MARIA PAULINA GALDOS 27-28801368-9 17027

21654722 DANIELA OLGA CARLONI 27216547220 16994

32429634 GISELE MARGHERIT 23324296344 16884

25561266 SILVIA LORENA MUÑOZ 27-25561266-8 16858

24342792 MARTA ESTELA ESCOBAR 23243427924 16854

23758216 MONICA LAURA LOMELLO 27237582166 16792

25950911 BETANIA GIMENA CAMIO 23-25950911-4 16785

32599882 BETIANA DE LAS MERCE GALETTO 27325998828 16681

38251260 MARIA LAURA LOVERA 27382512605 16665

23710604 DANIELA MARIA GALLEANO 27237106046 16657



36187259 LUCRECIA MEDRANO 27361872598 16652

28580716 MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS RICAGNI 27285807161 16644

26862264 VIRGINIA ELIZABETH HOC 27-26862264-6 16609

36184364 JULIETA SOLEDAD GRANADO 27361843644 16532

36220243 LEONELA PILAR PEDERNERA 23362202434 16341

29107579 MARINA SOLEDAD TAMAGNONE 27-29107579-2 16330

33349902 MARIA SOL FLEMAN 27333499024 16315

30849696 VICTORIA DE LOS ANGE REITANO 27-30849696-7 16264

25791623 VERONICA JULIETA DEL PASTRELLO 27257916230 16182

26385312 MIRIAM LORENA BRAHIN 27-26385312-7 16119

27445922 LUCIA ANDREA OVIEDO 27274459226 16115

32873409 CLAUDIA MERCEDES LOSSANO 27-32873409-0 16085

32796307 LORENA SOLEDAD AUDISIO 23-32796307-4 15867

38729294 MARÍA BELEN CABRERA 27387292948 15765

34138385 VALERIA SOLEDAD PEREYRA 23341383854 15750

38729293 ANABELLA PISTONE 23387292934 15743

33829460 MAYRA PATRICIA NALLY 27-33829460-9 15736

34274008 PAULA VICTORIA CRESPI 27-34274008-7 15719

35729224 MARIEL LUCÍA DEMOLLI 27357292242 15715

27765199 CELESTE ANAHI MERLO 27277651993 15694

26968750 FLAVIA ALEJANDRA BETTIC 27-26968750-4 15692

35187897 YULIANA ROSALES 20351878976 15689

35671057 SOFIA ELIZABETH PINQUE 27356710571 15683

38419932 YAMILA JESICA CALANDRI 27384199327 15614

39024360 MELINA BENGOLEA MASSARI 27390243605 15587

29140614 ANDREA MARISEL MARCOMINI 27291406144 15572

30782114 MARIANELA AYMAR 27307821147 15564

32939539 LUCIANA SOLEDAD FERREYRA 27-32939539-7 15498

26095424 GABRIELA FABIANA CALDERON 27260954240 15443

32921136 MELISA ROSSO 27329211369 15309

30681136 VERONICA ALDANA CHUARD 27306811369 15286

39824523 SOFIA CHIAPPERO 27398245232 15272

35669767 MARIA TRIANA NORES MORELLO 27356697672 15137

36707488 VICTORIA ANDREA BOGGIO 23367074884 15110

27580495 MARIA BELEN COLUSSO 27275804954 15021

36053444 YANINA BELEN COLOMBO 27360534443 14994

34885872 NEREA NATALÍ NOELLO 27348858721 14930

29519564 VALERIA RAQUEL PALACIO 27295195644 14876

28248571 ELIANA  MARIA CLOTTI 27282485716 14874

22599459 ELIZABETH MERCEDES BONO 27225994590 14860

35035981 LUCRECIA CANAVESE 27350359813 14840

13515 - MAESTRO DE EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

30779639 MARÍA JULIA GIORDANENGO 27307796398 18654

27896172 LAURA ALEJANDRA CALVA 27278961724 18434

34885851 SILVANA ANDREA FERCODINI STAUFFER 27348858519 18292

36535134 GONZALO MARTÍN SALAS 20365351342 18127

32965899 MICAELA MARIA TESTA 27-32965899-1 17736

30285014 GONZALO SASIA 20302850144 17452



29164166 MARIANA JORGELINA ECHANIZ 27291641666 17363

32890358 MARIANELA RIVA 27328903585 17346

36184364 JULIETA SOLEDAD GRANADO 27361843644 16712

38729287 SOFIA CERQUETELLA 27387292875 16558

36187252 JESICA VANESA PERIN 27361872520 16552

38477001 MELINA DEL HUERTO COMIA 27384770016 15665

35187897 YULIANA ROSALES 20351878976 15609

35670363 FIAMMA SUYAI BARBERO 23356703634 15552

26095424 GABRIELA FABIANA CALDERON 27260954240 15443

36305522 MAURICIO JAVIER SUPERTINO 20363055223 15399

37875267 JULIETA MARIA AIMAR 27378752677 15278

33647312 ANTONELLA GISEL GIORGI 27336473123 15121

28757640 PABLO ALEJANDRO SARTOR 20287576405 15022

30849179 MARÍA INÉS CASTRO 27-30849179-5 14688

30287573 JULIA GONZALEZ 27302875737 14603

29897954 GERARDO DARIO CRESPO 20298979544 14556

32796336 FRANCISCO CERASA 20327963369 14424

32599792 DANIELA SCHEGGIA 27325997929 14393

30262446 MATIAS FEDERICO MORA 20302624462 14282

26641557 VIVIANA ANDREA CERIONI 27266415570 14251

27880201 GUSTAVO OSVALDO VANERIO 23-27880201-9 13949

37627900 CAMILA PAGLIARONE 27376279001 13904

33602751 MARICEL YANINA MACCARI 27336027514 13789

36305786 EMANUEL COMPIANI 20363057862 13490

36535195 NOELIA BELEN RIMOLDI 27365351959 13446

18175374 MARCELO ALEJANDRO BIANCO 23181753749 13399

35669827 CARINA MARICEL FUGUET 23356698274 13243

32749384 LUCILA DE LOURDES RIVERA 27327493847 13240

27517659 FLAVIA DANIELA VICETTO 27275176597 12937

34100481 MIGUEL  ADRIAN SANCHEZ 20341004811 12911

32599797 JAVIER LEONEL VITABILE 20325997975 12895

40502782 ANA LUZ SORIA 27405027823 12730

29161078 MARIA NOELIA VIVANCO 27291610787 12563

21402692 CLAUDIO FABIAN LOPEZ 23-21402692-9 12552

37165466 AGOSTINA ESPAÑON 27371654661 12483

38110393 ROMINA BELEN BERZANI 27381103930 12480

27347799 ADRIANA NORA PONCE 27273477999 12410

37627845 SOFIA MARIA RICAGNO 27376278455 12335

32796321 LAURA SOLEDAD CARRISO 27327963215 12296

24860605 MARIA FERNANDA BULLRICH 27248606059 12280

24954904 SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE AUDISIO 20-24954904-6 12269

24380657 BETIANA ANDREA BERTELLO 27243806572 12257

32796302 GISELA SOLEDAD RÍOS 27327963029 12210

33254140 ROMINA SOLEDAD SILENZI 23332541404 12200

40505120 MARIA CANEDO 27405051201 12120

31150197 SEBASTIAN MIGUEL PRINO 20311501977 12116

36187396 ESTEFANIA RITA ANDRADA 27361873969 12096

39474129 ALEJANDRO EZEQUIEL FERREYRA 23394741299 12096

39529320 MILAGRO ROBLERO 27395293201 12084

39825266 IGNACIO JOAQUIN BAIGORRIA 20398252668 12080



37117766 LUCAS BAJAMICH 20371177664 12080

39824953 JULIETA ANDREA GRANDA 23398249534 12080

42051252 LUIS MARIO PALACIOS 20420512520 12068

40295657 AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ 20402956578 12064

42051329 CLARA MACARENA BAIOCCHI 27420513297 12062

38159122 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ 20381591221 12060

40507018 ESTEFANIA GARNERO 27405070184 12040

41117198 ALAN NAHUEL ORELLANO 20411171982 12032

41117141 ROCIO BELEN ALASSIA 27411171413 12020

37876110 JULIETA CORTESE 27378761102 12000

13516 - MAESTRO DE TECNOLOGÍA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

29156768 MACARENA SOLEDAD CABEZA 27291567687 17176

29897470 VERONICA MARIA BRUNO 27298974709 15716

39022996 FIAMA JEZABEL UTRERA 27390229963 14794

39734189 ANTONELA LUJAN LAZZARONI 27397341890 14686

24119611 CLAUDIA ANGELICA STEINACHER 27241196114 14109

37053743 NATALIASOLEDAD CASALI 27370537432 12284

35490574 GABRIELA FABIANA ROJAS 23354905744 12040

40752049 ELIANA MAGALI DEHEZA 27407520497 12024

27896179 LUCIANO MARTIN NICOLLIER 20278961797 12020

32585899 MARIANELA ZAGAGLIA  27325858996 12020

23095453 SANDRA VIVIANA DOMINGUEZ 23230954534 12020

36666137 BEATRIZ MELISA RIOS 27366661374 12000

29573291 ROSALBA MERCEDES ALZOGARAY 27295732917 11220

28310112 ELBIO JAVIER SOLANO 20283101127 10352

45444356 HUGO GASTON DOMINGUEZ 20454443560 9720

30622218 ANDREA MAGALI LEGUIZAMON 27306222185 9243

35670276 YESICA DAVICO 27356702765 9040

38574155 FLAVIA ILEANA SORAIRE 27385741559 9040

31368735 MARIA CELESTE DE ANGELIS 27313687355 9020

13515 - MAESTRO DE MÚSICA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

37649274 MELISA MICAELA OCIO 27376492740 15511

36305522 MAURICIO JAVIER SUPERTINO 20363055223 15299

27445034 FLAVIA DEL VALLE BALLARI 27-27445034-2 14939

21900573 GABRIEL ENRIQUE MEJIAS 20219005734 14498

31150016 FRANCO MIGUEL DAVID DOMINGUEZ 20311500164 14247

23911673 FABIANA OJEDA 27239116731 14145

24720281 ALEJANDRA SILVIA BENAVIDEZ 27247202817 14089

23032741 MIGUEL ALEJANDRO GOÑI 20230327417 14021

30287306 NOELIA SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ 27302873068 13669

36679677 OSCAR EDUARDO DAMIANI 20366796771 12913

20616476 MARIA  EUGENIA CRUZ 27206164765 12846

16633610 MARIA ISABEL MELLANO 23166336104 12836

20650048 GUADALUPE BERNARDA PRATTI 23206500484 12669

29519459 MARIA SOLEDAD OLMEDO 27295194591 12660

34100312 JUAN PABLO FERREYRA 20341003122 12100



25040324 MARIA JULIETA NEIRA 27250403246 11718

29161057 EVANGELINA ANDREA SOCCOL 27291610574 11576

36305523 LISANDRO EZEQUIEL SUPERTINO 20363055231 11337

30287570 LUCIANA GONZALEZ 27-30287570-2 11166

24575311 ILEANA BEATRIZ WYSS 27245753115 11053

27336938 EVANGELINA LUCRECIA GREEN 23273369384 10480

25493496 CLAUDIA LUCILA BUSTOS 27254934963 10225

23530781 JOSE MARIA LOYOLA 20235307813 9402

40296820 MARIA EUGENIA CEBALLOS 27402968201 9140

36706879 ELIANA GIMENEZ 27367068790 9115

39022359 GERMAN MATTIUZZI 20390223596 9095

36707357 MICAELA LUJAN LANCIONI 27367073573 9080

29519578 YANINA MERCEDES BIAGIOLI 27295195784 7898

26095247 SERGIO DAVID SANCHEZ 20260952472 7490

34839098 NATALIA SOLEDAD ROCCETTI 27348390983 7460

13797 - PRECEPTOR CON ALBERGUE - JORNADA COMPLETA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

31976729 GISELA, JULIANA FANELLI 27319767296 23149

26903073 VERONICA GOMEZ VILLAN 27269030734 20565

24659030 ALDANA MABEL ESPINDOLA 27246590309 20154

24118915 CARLA ELIZABETH FERRERO 27241189150 19833

32778561 ROMINA PAOLA HEREDIA 27-32778561-9 19256

23530986 MARIA JOSE GONZALEZ 27235309861 18681

22919333 ARIELA BEATRIZ STRATTA 27229193339 18456

27388913 MARIA ALEJANDRA TARDITTI 27273889138 18394

31500045 CLARA CECILIA RIVA 27-31500045-4 17974

23758279 EVA CARINA LIENDO 27237582794 17844

31368707 LUISINA VANESA MEYER 23-31368707-4 17706

26385311 YAMILA MERCEDES BRAHIN 27-26385311-9 17358

29156768 MACARENA SOLEDAD CABEZA 27291567687 17356

32890358 MARIANELA RIVA 27328903585 17346

29156751 LUCIANA MELISA MARCELLINO 27291567512 17319

32585817 BELEN ELIZABETH RANIERI 27325858171 17139

29035254 LILIANA VALERIA MACHADO 27-29035254-7 16936

23758216 MONICA LAURA LOMELLO 27237582166 16892

36187259 LUCRECIA MEDRANO 27361872598 16792

26423806 YANINA ANABELLA TEODORI 23264238064 16779

38251260 MARIA LAURA LOVERA 27382512605 16665

32445119 MARÍA ELENA CHUQUEL 27-32445119-1 16482

26151087 ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ 27261510877 16468

23122389 NORA BEATRIZ LUNA 23231223894 16453

21757781 SILVIA DE LAS MERCED RIBBA 27217577816 16436

29107579 MARINA SOLEDAD TAMAGNONE 27-29107579-2 16430

35637633 ROCIO DEL VALLE SANDRONE 27356376337 16272

29284884 MARIANO ANDRES MATULICH 20292848847 16174

26385312 MIRIAM LORENA BRAHIN 27-26385312-7 16119

29838642 CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA CORREA 27-29838642-4 16087

17548945 NILDA ESTHER RIBBA 27175489458 16067

30705169 ROXANA VALERIA CABRERA 27-30705169-4 16007



29284894 VANINA BELEN VANTESON 27292848949 15923

27765199 CELESTE ANAHI MERLO 27277651993 15814

26968750 FLAVIA ALEJANDRA BETTIC 27-26968750-4 15692

32939539 LUCIANA SOLEDAD FERREYRA 27-32939539-7 15498

30705167 ORNELA FABIANA GUERRERO 27-30705167-8 15437

24883852 ROSA ISABEL MOYA 27-24883852-9 15423

28401640 MARIA GABRIELA FERREYRA MORELLATO 27284016403 15410

20083150 MAGDA ROSANA HERRERA 27200831506 15381

21693843 MARCELA  VERONICA MANERO 27216938432 15302

27662741 JORGELINA DEL VALLE NIVELLO 23-27662741-4 15263

39734877 AGUSTINA AYELEN SANCHEZ 27397348771 15250

37767167 YAMILA LUCRECIA BUSTAMANTE 27377671673 14905

28249213 ALEJANDRO DANIEL CONCETTI 20282492130 14710

31093044 MELINA VANESA MOYANO 27310930445 14696

30849179 MARÍA INÉS CASTRO 27-30849179-5 14688

29107571 MARÍA CECILIA RACCA 27291075717 14686

35676902 GEORGINA YAIN RABBIA 27-35676902-9 14558

22919326 LORENA VALERIA CABRAL 27229193266 14320

23032741 MIGUEL ALEJANDRO GOÑI 20230327417 14021

34786658 SILVIA PAOLA JORGELI GRIOTTI 27-34786658-5 13969

34786664 MARIA CAROLINA GIMENEZ 23-34786664-4 13573

33645694 LUCIANA BEATRIZ MONTA 27336456946 13492

18175374 MARCELO ALEJANDRO BIANCO 23181753749 13399

31768085 ALICIA DUWAVRAN 27317680851 13146

34972719 DIANA MARINA SOTO 27349727191 13073

31768619 GISELA LOURDES PATRIGNANI 27317686191 12863

16633610 MARIA ISABEL MELLANO 23166336104 12836

25180298 MONICA LORENA BEGLIARDO 27-25180298-5 12811

30059002 MARIA SOLEDAD DOMINA 27300590026 12772

40030546 LAURA NOEMÍ TISSERA 23400305463 12540

40506513 CAMILA CARLA MASSO BUSTAMANTE 23405065134 12536

28301470 MARIA DE LUJAN ZARATE 27283014709 12449

34686081 TAMARA JACQUELINE CELIZ 27346860818 12440

29097453 RAMONA NOEMI CHUQUEL 23290974534 12400

35670916 PAMELA ALEJANDRA LAZZARINI 27356709166 12308

31368734 LORENA PAOLA CAPOMASSI 27-31368734-7 12276

33254140 ROMINA SOLEDAD SILENZI 23332541404 12200

38251256 CAMILA FLORENCIA CABEZAS 27382512567 12155

31976737 DEBORA YANINA DANIELE 27319767377 12152

39824537 EMANUEL GIORDANO 20398245378 12060

32585899 MARIANELA ZAGAGLIA  27325858996 12020

28583885 MARTIN MIGUEL ROBBONE 20285838852 10762

36535023 MARICRUZ AGUIRRE 27365350235 9364

29785466 NATALIA ANDREA ROBBONE  27297854661 9302

29615937 EUGENIA PAULA VOGELIUS 27296159374 9084

41888229 LUCIA PAOLA IBARRA 27418882293 9040

40264014 SILVIA MABEL PEREYRA 27402640141 9040



13769 - MAESTRO DE TECNOLOGÍA - JORNADA COMPLETA

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO CUIL PUNTAJE

29156768 MACARENA SOLEDAD CABEZA 27291567687 17176

32749345 IRENE GISELA PERELLÓ 27327493456 12203

38158992 WILLIAM EMILIANO OBERTO 20381589928 12154

40752049 ELIANA MAGALI DEHEZA 27407520497 12024

27896179 LUCIANO MARTIN NICOLLIER 20278961797 12020

32585899 MARIANELA ZAGAGLIA  27325858996 12020



13475 MAESTRO DE NIVEL PRIMARIO:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

25517938 FABIANA MERCEDES BERNARDI 23251

24285348 ANDREA VERONICA SERRA 21227

35100053 ROCIO SCHNYDER 20527

21913715 MARIELA FREUDENREICH 20386

31976471 DANIELA JORGELINA PACCUSSI 19840

25120948 PAOLA EDITH ALZAPIEDI 19782

31840582 SILVANA RAQUEL MAGDALENO 19632

24119631 MARISA NOEMI TUR 19338

30474322 MARIELA CASTIÑEIRA PERALTA 19143

27395674 LUCIANA SOLEDAD LÓPEZ 19111

22304832 SILVINA MERCEDES PICATTO 19108

27337065 MELINA NOELIA DUARTE 18579

22305670 IVANA KOSTANICH 18417

30347268 VIRGINIA DEZZOTTI 18189

22730050 ELIZABETH CARINA ESTELA MUSSO 18174

26528755 SILVANA CAMPOFILONI 18168

34555533 NEREA NATALI GABUTTI 18131

21913703 MARIA  FERNANDA QUEVEDO 18121

31404335 YAMILE SOLEDAD MANAVELLA 18016

24629830 GISELA NATALIA MORRESI 17870

23108234 MONICA GABRIELA MORRESI 17803

33299157 MARIA EUGENIA BIAGIOTTI 17458

28183278 CARLA LOEFFEL 17333

29845753 MELISA DANIELA MENNUCCI SANTANDREA 17330

21403147 SONIA  DANIELA LUZZINI 17319

18616716 MARIA EUGENIA ECHENIQUE 17214

17872638 SONIA MABEL SENSOLINI 17128

31467699 MARÍA CARLA GONZÁLEZ ROSSI 16997

25321683 SANDRA  LORENA RIBA 16952

20077777 MARIA RAQUEL DE ANGELIS 16950

23534579 ILEANA LUJAN MANAVELLA 16883

33959013 MAIRA S. MARTINEZ 16775

21585552 ROXANA ALEJANDRA MARINOZZI 16606

27538493 MARIANA SOLEDAD DOVIS 16574

21403179 MARIA CAROLINA GONZALEZ 16555

22607438 ELISA BEATRIZ DE VICENSO 16506

34879521 CECILIA JULIANA DE RICO 16505

38280686 CINTIA CIUCCI 16346

21403182 GABRIELA MARIA ROSSI 16328

36220345 GIULIANA MARIEL FILIPUZZI 16132

34039867 MARIA LAURA GIANNICO 15926

ACTO N° 2 - TITULARIDADES -  REG. III

CONVOCATORIA 2024

FECHA :     MIÉRCOLES 13/11/24      -     HORARIO: 14:30 HS. 

DEPARTAMENTO:    MARCOS JUÁREZ



27395659 MARISEL BEATRIZ ROLANDO 15897

23836704 MARIELA ELIZABETH CABELLO 15825

35021249 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES BERROS 15822

20075478 MARCELA INES RIBA 15656

27395678 ROSANA NOEMI MANDAIO 15645

28881449 NOEMI ALICIA MARQUEZ 15622

40201944 WANDA DELA CROCE 15602

30848581 VERONICA NATALIA RIOS 15542

22674221 MARIA ALICIA ZARATE 15536

26375031 MARIA DE LUJAN QUEVEDO 15435

33493511 LUCÍA ORLANDA 15373

35278860 NATALIA MANDRINI 15356

25170406 ALICIA MERCEDES BERTOLINO 15324

29201885 NATALIA IRENE SAGEN GIL 15275

16141593 ANAHI  SELVA ALTINA 15175

27395663 LUCIANA SOLEDAD DIAZ 15098

37492110 NATALIA SOLEDAD GALLIANO 15050

32813883 VALERIA SERRANO BATTISTON 14797

18292838 EVA LILIANA CONTRERAS 14970

28356986 SANDRA ELVIA GIORDANI 14970

22867607 MARIANA ALEJANDRA MARTINEZ 14953

30782113 MARIA MERCEDES DEVIRGILIO 14947

21402846 MARIA ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ 14925

34406696 MELISA CECILIA JARA 14925

26686021 MARICEL MAGALÍ BONAVÍA 14903

17916768 MARCELA ANA SANTORI 14902

37630933 MACARENA SOLEDAD SIUTTI 14886

20447084 CLAUDIA MERCEDES SCARICACIOTTOLI 14805

17873987 CLAUDIA DEL VALLE CIVITELLI 14800

36818398 GISELA HERRERA 14750

28184150 MARÍA BELÉN BACALONI 14736

14473830 ROSALIA DEL CARMEN PANICHELLI 14678

27869377 MARIA JOSE BISUTTI 14662

39971545 CAROLINA DEL VALLE LESSIO 14646

39026064 ANDREINA VILLARROEL 14630

21418723 MARIA ALEJANDRA GARDONE 14570

24527563 NOELIA ALEJANDRA ONTIVERO 14561

20630313 ELENA LOMELLO 14510

30754407 NATALIA SILVINA BADALUCO 14492

34497232 LUISINA ELEONORA PONCE CESANO 14425

29481935 VERONICA LORENA BRUNO 14386

22078146 GABRIELA MARIA MEYER 14367

37172109 CINTHIA LAFFATIGUE 14366

33299168 AYLEN TATIANA BADIN 14336

21415279 CLAUDIA LILIANA LIBERATORE 14318

39175440 ROCIO ALEJANDRA MARZOLA 14290

39175451 LUCRECIA BALIANI 14282

22356608 CRISTIAN DAVID ORELLANO 14282

36291087 LUISINA MAGALI SCHIAVONI 14278

35675834 VALERIA INES GHIANO 14222

28715150 LUCRECIA MANUELA LICERA 14150

27449722 SILVANA ANALIA RATTO 14133

28442201 ALINA MARICEL SULKO 14108



25482895 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ 14096

22752919 ANDREA JOSEFINA RANIERI 14082

24706754 ANDREA RAQUEL BONETTO 14065

29922178 LUCIANA A. JUAREZ 14026

34025419 PAMELA MARTINEZ ACUÑA 13984

30395887 MILENA MELISA CASTILLO 13857

29972355 MARIA ELENA MENDOZA 13818

37172315 MARIANA JACQUELINE GIORDANO 13798

26756757 VALERIA JUAREZ 13797

31692084 MARA ANGELINA ZANELLA 13785

33728021 JESICA MARIA PELLEGRINO 13769

25751534 CAROLINA SOLEDAD MAGAGNINI 13704

26503724 MARÍA SOLEDAD PEREYRA 13700

23389614 SANDRA DE LAS ME ALAMO 13680

25852801 LORENA NATALIA BRUSCHI 13621

34687205 ILEANA ANABEL ZÓCCOLA 13601

29841587 VALERIA RINALDONI 13581

23502628 MARIELA JUANA OLGUIN 13566

22754425 VIVIANA GRISELDA RUSCITTO 13530

32246043 CAROLINA WYSS 13524

17063566 IRENE LUCIA NEIRA BARTHELEMY 13522

18053360 MARCELA JOSEFA ALLOVERO 13520

30154226 IOHANA EVELIN SERVIN ALEGRE 13488

27445278 LUCIA MARIA BORBON 13477

24901323 NATALIA BEATRIZ GERBAUDO 13458

27347876 PAOLA ALEJANDRA GHIONE 13448

25493028 ANDREA PAOLA AGUSTIN 13447

22674214 VIVIANA ELIZABETH VIDEIRA 13444

36186471 ARIANNA NORALI BALLARINI 13421

35882563 MARIA CELESTE CABRERA 13417

20443462 MARÍA SUSANA LEÓN 13417

21403510 SILVIA MARIA PAOLONI 13398

34934077 MAILEN ELISABET SARAVIA 13395

30754327 VANESA CHUFENI 13384

23308228 MONICA SUSANA OKHANIAN 13383

28183081 ALEJANDRA ANGELICA SIARA 13366

38885784 SOFIA PAULA PIZZUL 13302

22078147 GABRIELA MERCEDES OROÑO 13287

24023600 SANDRA VERONICA BENEDICTO 13280

34496630 YANINA SOLEDAD SAMUTTO 13274

23555458 NATALIA INES FATTORELLI 13273

37172053 VANESA RITA PERFUMO 13258

32389866 MELINA REBECA CARDONI 13213

34455179 MELISA LAURA BORREGO 13177

39542588 MAYRA ANTONELLA CORDERA 13154

24261589 VERÓNICA THEILER 13100

39473179 DANIELA ABIGAIL VEGA FARIAS 13084

28902971 DEBORA PAMELA MANCINI 13077

30640677 CAROLINA MARIA DEL VALLE BATISTON 13049

33469145 ANTONELLA RIZZARDO 13048

25490445 LUCIANA ANDREA CASERES 13037

29623231 MARIA LORENA PALACIO 13028

30472980 ANA BEATRIZ PALACIOS FERRARIS 13016



37630268 LOURDES BELEN THEILER 13005

29254479 LUCIANA VALERIA ORTEGA 12965

32256334 ALFONSINA CHIOCCA 12935

36720269 JAQUELINE GRISEL PACHECO 12915

20630335 PATRICIA SILVANA FEGLIA 12885

39172481 FLORENCIA BELEN MACCARI 12841

23412194 DANIELA VERONICA SORIA 12815

31795660 TAMARA SOLEDAD VIGNA 12801

25040179 KARINA NIEVES MUGA 12783

35734131 MARIA SOL PAYERO 12780

38158158 BELEN ALEJANDRA MOURE 12764

33175307 MABEL ALEJANDRA NOÉ 12760

34496618 CARLA DANIELA MENNA 12758

36579129 SOLEDAD BEATRIZ BUSTOS 12724

29509027 MARINA INÉS MARAMARCO 12708

34236191 NOELIA PAOLA AQUINO 12648

27539888 VALERIA SILVINA MURARO 12578

38280664 ALDANA LARA RAPACCHIANI 12572

37073982 YAMILA CORDERO 12540

36621539 MARIA TERESA BIRCHMEYER 12520

21654787 ANDREA ELIZABETH ECHAVARRIA 12503

37628693 ELIANA GISELA ZAHLER 12496

40502841 ANA BELEN MANDIROLA 12492

27395114 MARÍA JOSÉ BAQUEL 12476

37307924 MARINA ISABEL FERREYRA 12452

40030341 ALFONSINA CICCIOLI 12420

41001311 MILAGROS SOLEDAD LEONI 12416

29097453 RAMONA NOEMI CHUQUEL 12400

41001342 CAMILA GIGLI 12388

32081180 ORNELLA COLOMBO 12339

36953597 EVANGELINA CRUCEÑO 12324

36309047 MAYRA ANDREA FISCHER 12324

41323229 VIRGINIA CARENA 12316

39825248 MICAELA SOFIA TITTARELLI 12300

37631065 MARIA MILAGROS TONELATTO 12296

37437640 GRECIA RAQUEL INFANTE QUIROGA 12288

31368734 LORENA PAOLA CAPOMASSI 12276

32081136 PAOLA GISELA ZARATE 12263

39176114 GABRIELA DEL LUJÁN MIÑO 12207

41034776 ANAHI BELEN NOBREGA 12196

41316729 VALERIA MARRA RIZZARDO 12192

36621548 MARIA EUGENIA CIAPPINI 12180

37523994 KATHERINE SOLEDAD TAVERNA 12176

38108328 MACARENA ORTIZ 12165

41524909 MILAGROS SOLEDAD GIUDICATTI 12156

40906215 CANDELA PRATTI VIGNA 12156

33432639 DEBORA VALERIA VIGONI 12155

37127490 GABRIELA YANINA BALBUENA 12128

25926314 GEORGINA MARIA CHATELAIN 12126

40298099 ALDANA EVELYN GAMBAROTA 12120

37823174 ORNELLA ELIANA DAMIANI 12107

36953582 MARIA FLORENCIA ZARATE 12100

38110797 SOFIA BELEN CHANJA 12100



36672947 AYELEN MARA CAMPO 12100

42386889 AYELEN CERUTTI 12099

41965560 GIULIETTA MARIA TALLONE 12089

43190198 ARIADNA MATELJAN 12064

13480 MAESTRO DE NIVEL INICIAL:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

22438965 MARIA EUGENIA BACCELLI 25335

25517938 FABIANA MERCEDES BERNARDI 23251

25857817 MARIÁNGELES DEL GREGO 22539

29163541 ROMINA D L MERCEDES CECI 20582

35100053 ROCIO SCHNYDER 20527

30849705 ROMINA PAOLA VALLE 20092

33736661 ALIANA CELENE CAMPO 19892

31976471 DANIELA JORGELINA PACCUSSI 19840

31840582 SILVANA RAQUEL MAGDALENO 19692

25120948 PAOLA EDITH ALZAPIEDI 19682

24298350 ALEJANDRA SOLEDAD MONTENEGRO 19525

22304832 SILVINA MERCEDES PICATTO 19108

22072306 JORGELINA RAQUEL BONANSEA 19010

27337065 MELINA NOELIA DUARTE 18579

22940395 MARIANGELES MOLINERO 18437

34555533 NEREA NATALI GABUTTI 18031

37165995 AGOSTINA SOLEDAD QUIROGA 17983

31313858 VANESA SOFIA BATCHILLERIA 17635

35670446 YAMILA CELESTE MAUREYRA 17455

28183278 CARLA LOEFFEL 17333

17929876 ALEJANDRA ISABEL GUEVARA 17166

36587180 NEVENKA STANCICH 17031

23534579 ILEANA LUJAN MANAVELLA 16883

28183144 MARIA EUGENIA BAROVERO 16851

34879521 CECILIA JULIANA DE RICO 16785

36587196 MARIA YOLANDA NUÑEZ 16619

30643361 VANINA BEATRIZ GIRALDI 16606

27538493 MARIANA SOLEDAD DOVIS 16574

34079807 ELIANA JAZMÍN ROSS 16540

21585552 ROXANA ALEJANDRA MARINOZZI 16506

28183062 MARIA LAURA CARDOZO 16167

27462085 CLAUDIA LORENA MASELLI 16119

36679693 MAGALÍ LUCIA FIGUEREDO 16027

36309310 MARÍA BELÉN ARAGUÀS 15767

37126916 SOFIA BELEN WALTHER 15738

30095260 IVANA VALERIA LEYENDECKER 15723

35021249 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES BERROS 15662

27124161 MARIA VERONICA COSTAMAGNO 15634

33594545 MARIA CELESTE MAGDALENO 15623

38107356 MICAELA ANDREA PRESTTI 15618

21961648 MARIA VALERIA BARTOMIOLI 15530

37126905 FLORENCIA VOLPI Y CHOCOBARE 15458

33493511 LUCÍA ORLANDA 15453

34622407 MELINA GISELA FILIPPONE 15450

28881449 NOEMI ALICIA MARQUEZ 15442

28183014 ANA LAURA BECCHIO 15402



40505441 ROMINA PAOLA RIOS 15342

39544617 GEORGINA MARIA MATTALIA 15326

34692946 JUDITH RUTH ECHANIZ 15318

32777256 YAMILA ANALIA ROLANDO 15284

33299210 ROMINA GISELA TORRES 15250

27064368 MARIA SOLEDAD VILLARROEL 15226

33846941 BELÉN LUDMILA MORÓN 15178

30285010 ESTEFANIA PIZZI 15177

27395663 LUCIANA SOLEDAD DIAZ 15098

30643386 GISELA CARLA FAUSTINI 15093

23389674 VERONICA SOLEDAD GABUTTI 14991

20556013 PATRICIA VIVIANA RHEIN 14985

28356986 SANDRA ELVIA GIORDANI 14970

26581546 MONICA ERICA MIOTTI 14969

24279155 PAULA FERNANDA GROSSO 14946

36672925 ELIANA ELISABETH CANEPA 14931

21693762 KARINA MERCEDES PASETTI 14876

34406696 MELISA CECILIA JARA 14865

35732890 LUCIANA LILIAN SEMPRINI 14832

36818398 GISELA HERRERA 14830

37630933 MACARENA SOLEDAD SIUTTI 14826

39971545 CAROLINA DEL VALLE LESSIO 14806

35732778 EUGENIA VENIER 14788

20541461 ROSANA BEATRIZ TIMPANELLI 14765

39026064 ANDREINA VILLARROEL 14690

17483291 ANA MARIA GRANDOV 14674

37876811 MARIA FLORENCIA ARAVENA 14608

36291087 LUISINA MAGALI SCHIAVONI 14478

27124128 FLAVIA MERCEDES PESCI 14476

37172109 CINTHIA LAFFATIGUE 14446

28636754 VALERIA ANDREA MILANO  14439

23037035 PATRICIA MARTHA TORRES  DE SCHNYDER 14377

39175440 ROCIO ALEJANDRA MARZOLA 14370

39175451 LUCRECIA BALIANI 14362

34861136 PAMELA ESTEFANIA TONSO 14163

30779769 JESICA LOIACONO 14141

27449722 SILVANA ANALIA RATTO 14133

24052482 PABLA ANDREA TRUCCO 14087

24147844 MARIA ADRIANA ANDREONI 14050

34039823 EMILSE LUJAN LUCERO 14020

32259949 CINTIA VANESA HERNÁNDEZ 13891

35021232 MONICA DANIELA PALACIOS 13869

29972355 MARIA ELENA MENDOZA 13818

21753472 CARINA ANDREA DASSIE 13753

28784599 EUGENIA MACCARI 13696

28031485 LAURA ALONSO 13676

28715297 CECILIA BEATRIZ FUNES 13619

25644482 ANALIA PATRICIA LERDA 13540

13515 MAESTRO DE EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

28249323 MARÍA LAURA STUARDE 18302

26968791 ROXANA EDITH REIST 18037



35670013 MARIA VIRGINIA BACALONI 17882

27871172 LUISINA DOTI 17545

25882695 LORENA FABBRI 17053

26003552 JORGELINA AGOSTINI 16901

30643361 VANINA BEATRIZ GIRALDI 16606

33923532 CAMILA GIMENEZ 16392

26334055 MIRIAM VERONICA FERNANDEZ 16351

31795640 PAOLA SOLEDAD BRAVO 15934

22356798 HERNAN CESAR LINGUA 15771

33736672 JANET BERTOLI 15699

34687256 ANAHÍ LUJÁN LOUKAS 15361

36587231 MILENA NARDON 15350

29841574 DANIEL OSCAR CUELLO 14895

27869377 MARIA JOSE BISUTTI 14662

31313626 MARIA ELENA ESCOBEDO 14595

35382890 CARLA ZUNINO 13938

26334172 LORENA SOLEDAD ROMANO 13736

38108351 GIULIANA MICAELA CALVO 13400

31101571 GABRIELA FERRERO 12929

25202645 LAURA RITA PRONZATI 12849

33469139 ADRIAN PETROCHI 12782

37126854 PAULA RIBATTO 12743

34965865 LUCILA MARTORANA 12576

35225560 ELIZABET EVELYN VALDEZ 12420

40028844 LUCIANA CECILIA MARINO 12383

25370151 SILVIA MARIANA DIEZ 12313

34346803 CAMILA BELEN BATTISTON 12282

33033956 VANESA ANDREA SELLA 12255

35670111 RAMIRO DIAZ SANTI 12250

23257642 NATALIA PATRICIA CASADEY 12219

34687285 ERICA DEL CARMEN SANTI 12217

34692963 ANTONELA TRUSENDI 12216

24298314 MARÍA LAURA ROSSI 12212

28875360 FEDERICO GABRIEL MANOQUI 12208

32246021 VERONICA NATALIA CIAMPICHINI 12200

32259808 ESTEFANÍA ILARI 12200

39473449 MARLEN GALLO 12154

39022807 MARIA TRINIDAD PALMERO 12144

39822236 JULIAN FUNES 12080

39074350 NAHUEL ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ VRANJICAN 12064

42696251 MIRCO ELIÁN ANDRE 12052

40678234 JULIETA BELEN ALISCIONI 12040

39326121 KATERINNE SOFIA CORDERA 12040

41827172 PIERINA KISLUK 12040

42338679 LAUTARO DANIEL ESTRELLA 12040

27428153 CARINA ANDREA POLVARAN 11836

31866774 GABRIELA BARAVAGLIO 11325

30771639 VIRGINIA SOLEDAD CISNEROS 11029

36579279 FLORENCIA GRASSO 10860

25508199 MARIA JOSE NASSI 10718

33470274 NICOLÀS ARIEL PUCHETTA 10629

39473108 ROCIO ESTELA CAFFER 10391

36587199 GINO DI VIESTI 10006



37171826 FLORENCIA BRANDL 9868

33767398 SANTIAGO CASALEGNO 9690

36291068 EMILSE FAVOT 9385

35732742 AGUSTIN CAVIGLIASSO 9248

27129883 ADRIAN  RAFAEL GALASSO 9226

35956762 IBAR GOROSITO 9224

32898935 JOANA ESTEFANÍA CÓRDOBA 9210

35675845 FIAMMA MARIA CHIADINI 9208

13516 MAESTRO DE TECNOLOGÍA:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

22415006 MARIA ALEJANDRA VILLALBA 12924

39887432 EDIL RUIZ 11464

13518 MAESTRO DE MÚSICA:

DNI - NOMBRE Y APELLIDO PUNTAJE

32490099 LUCIANA GASPARONI 17767

23836704 MARIELA ELIZABETH CABELLO 13725

43190174 MARIA EMILIA FERNANDEZ CAMPON 13280

36579105 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ROSALES 13241

37876756 ROCIO SOLEDAD CASTRILLO 13018

37876968 JULIETA MARIA RASPO 12933

38160239 REGINA BOSSA 12080

34879319 JANET ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ 11300

24593796 CAROLINA EVANGELINA GUTIERREZ 11206

31463750 MARIA CAROLINA HORSMANN 10020

25561288 RICARDO GAUNA  9400

38087273 CAROLINA BEATRIZ RIOS 9100

37165991 MARCOS EZEQUIEL QUINTEROS 9080

28583357 MAURO FAOLE 6412

23962410 RAQUEL ANAHI DEMIN 5246




